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Also Available
Full range of patch cords 
including LC, SC, ST, FC, 
MTRJ and E2000. Simplex 
and duplex, LSZH and 
PVC. High performance 
and specialist applications

Comprehensive range 
of pigtails in all major 
connector types, 
individually bagged and 
identified for full traceability

Unique range of pre-
terminated assemblies 
featuring our patented 
FirstLight Prime breakout 
modules

Technical Specification

This slimline wall box system can be supplied unloaded ready for the installer to load 
with their choice of adaptors, or pre - loaded with adaptors and pigtails ready for 
installation. The ability to use a full array of adaptor types, offers a flexible solution 
to the end user. Enabling them to incorporate a multifunctional wall mounted box 
which allows easy access during installation or rework, with no disturbance to 
existing cable or fibres. In addition to the array of adaptors, the box also offers 
multiple cable entry and exit solutions: up to 4 standard entry points for loose tube, 
tight buffered, pre-terminated, steel tape armoured cable and 2 slotted positions for 
patch cord exit.

 ► Up to 24 fibre

 ► Multiple adaptor options

 ► 24 adaptor positions

 ► Reach / SVHC

 ► Lockable single door

 ► Internal bend radius protection included

 ► Internal applications

 ► For use in multi-dwelling units or demarcation points

Lockable Slimline Wall Box

Slimline Wall Box
Height 288mm

Width 300mm

Depth 54mm

Net Weight 3.3 kg

Packaged Weight 3.5 kg

Package Dimensions 310mm x 300mm x 65mm

IP Rating IP20

Suitable for adaptor type SC Simplex, ST, FC, SC duplex, LC, E2000

Number of doors 1

Cable entry 20mm 4

Material Cold Rolled Steel

Material thickness 1.2mm

Material coating Electrostatic Powder Coating

Colour Grey (RAL7035)

Operating Temperature -40°C to +60°C

Compliant to Reach / SVHC

Designed in accordance with
TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, EN 50173, IEC 
60304, IEC 61754, EN 297-1

Available 
Online
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Technical Drawings

Lockable Slimline Wall Box

In the box

Wall box SPT01 
Splice Tray

4 
Fibre Management 

Spools
Gland Strain tie point
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Part No.
ST Singlemode W29STS24

ST Multimode W29STM24

FC Singlemode W29FCS24

Part No.
SC Duplex Singlemode W28SCS12

SC Duplex Multimode W28SCM12

Part No.
FC Multimode W29FCM24

FC APC Singlemode W29FCA24

Part No.
SC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet W28SCV12

SC APC Duplex Singlemode W28SCA12

Part No.
SC Simplex Multimode W27SCM24
SC Simplex Singlemode W27SCS24
SC APC Simplex Singlemode W27SCA24
E2000 Multimode W27E2M24
E2000 Singlemode W27E2S24

Part No.
E2000 APC Singlemode W27E2A24
LC Duplex Multimode Beige W27LCM12
LC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet W27LCV12
LC Duplex Singlemode W27LCS12
LC APC Duplex Singlemode W27LCA12

12

W29

W28

W27 W27 24 Position SC/LC/E2000 Single Door Lockable Wall Box
Single Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 24 SC, LC or E2000 Adaptors. The box is pre-
loaded with your choice of adaptors and allows for the installation of up to 24 fibres.

Single Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 24 ST or FC Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded with 
your choice of adaptors and allows for the installation of up to 24 fibres.

Single Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 12 SC Duplex Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded with 
your choice of adaptors and allows for the installation of up to 24 fibres.

E2000 AdaptorSC Adaptor LC Duplex Adaptor

W29 24 Position ST/FC Single Door Lockable Wall Box

W28 12 Position SC Duplex Single Door Lockable Wall Box

ST Adaptor

SC 

Adaptor

FC Adaptor

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information

Lockable Slimline Wall Box

Scan for More
Information

For more patch panel accessories including;

See the Accessories section starting on page 107

Splice Trays
Splice Protectors
Panel Blanks
Fibre Management
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Lockable Slimline Wall Box
Loaded with Pigtails

Pigtails

Part No.
OS1/OS2

9/125
Singlemode

OM1
62.5/125

Multimode

OM2
50/125

Multimode

OM3
50/125

Multimode

OM4
50/125

Multimode
ST Singlemode W29STS24 P1 - - - -
ST Multimode W29STM24 - P2 P3 P4 P5
FC Singlemode W29FCS24 P1 - - - -
FC Multimode W29FCM24 - P2 P3 P4 P5
FC APC Singlemode W29FCA24 P1 - - - -

Pigtails

Part No.
OS1/OS2

9/125
Singlemode

OM1
62.5/125

Multimode

OM2
50/125

Multimode

OM3
50/125

Multimode

OM4
50/125

Multimode
SC Duplex Singlemode W28SCS12 P1 - - - -
SC Duplex Multimode W28SCM12 - P2 P3 P4 P5
SC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet W28SCV12 - - - - P5
SC APC Duplex Singlemode W28SCA12 P1 - - - -

Pigtails

Part No.
OS1/OS2

9/125
Singlemode

OM1
62.5/125

Multimode

OM2
50/125

Multimode

OM3
50/125

Multimode

OM4
50/125

Multimode
SC Simplex Multimode W27SCM24 - P2 P3 P4 P5
SC Simplex Singlemode W27SCS24 P1 - - - -
SC APC Simplex Singlemode W27SCA24 P1 - - - -
E2000 Multimode W27E2M24 - P2 P3 P4 P5
E2000 Singlemode W27E2S24 P1 - - - -
E2000 APC Singlemode W27E2A24 P1 - - - -
LC Duplex Multimode Beige W27LCM12 - P2 P3 P4 P5
LC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet W27LCV12 - - - - P5
LC Duplex Singlemode W27LCS12 P1 - - - -
LC APC Duplex Singlemode W27LCA12 P1 - - - -

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information

12

W28

W29

W27 W27 24 Position SC/LC/E2000 Single Door Wall Box Loaded
Single Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 24 SC, LC or E2000 Adaptors. The box is pre-
loaded with your choice of adaptors and pigtails and allows for the installation of up to 24 fibres.

Single Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 24 ST or FC Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded with 
your choice of adaptors and pigtails and allows for the installation of up to 24 fibres.

Single Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 12 SC Duplex Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded with 
your choice of adaptors and pigtails and allows for the installation of up to 24 fibres.

W29 24 Position ST/FC Single Door Wall Box Loaded

W28 12 Position SC Duplex Single Door Lockable Wall Box

24Position
DOUBLE DOOR

ST Adaptor ST PigtailFC Adaptor FC Pigtail

E2000 Adaptor E2000 PigtailSC Adaptor SC Pigtail

SC Pigtail

LC Duplex Adaptor LC Duplex Pigtail

SC Duplex Adaptor
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Also Available
Full range of patch cords 
including LC, SC, ST, FC, 
MTRJ and E2000. Simplex 
and duplex, LSZH and 
PVC. High performance 
and specialist applications

Comprehensive range 
of pigtails in all major 
connector types, 
individually bagged and 
identified for full traceability

Unique range of pre-
terminated assemblies 
featuring our patented 
FirstLight Prime breakout 
modules

This low profile wall box system can be supplied unloaded ready for the installer to 
load with their choice of adaptors, or pre - loaded with adaptors and pigtails ready for 
installation. The ability to use a full array of adaptor types, offers a flexible solution to 
the end user. Enabling them to incorporate a multifunctional wall mounted box which 
allows easy access during installation or rework, with no disturbance to existing cable or 
fibres. In addition to the array of adaptors, the box also offers multiple cable entry and exit 
solutions: up to 8 standard entry points for loose tube, tight buffered, pre-terminated, steel 
tape armoured cable and 2 slotted positions for patch cord exit.

 ► Up to 72 fibre 

 ► Multiple adaptor options

 ► 36 adaptor positions

 ► Reach / SVHC

 ► Available in single door and double door versions

 ► Internal bend radius protection included

 ► Ideal Internal applications

 ► For use in multi-dwelling units or demarcation points within a network 

 ► Data centres or telecommunication networks

Technical Specification

Lockable Wall Boxes Single Door Double Door
Height 360 mm 360 mm

Width 360 mm 360 mm

Depth 98 mm 98 mm

Net Weight 7 kg 7.5 kg

Packaged Weight 7.3 kg 7.5 kg

Package Dimensions 420 W x 400 D x 106 H 420 W x 400 D x 106 H

IP Rating IP 20 IP 20

Suitable for adaptor type

SC  Simplex 
LC duplex 

E2000
MJ

SC Simplex 
LC duplex 

E 2000
MJ

Number of doors 1 2

Cable entry 
20mm 4 x 20 mm 4 x 20 mm

25mm 4 x 25 mm 4 x 25 mm

Material Cold Rolled Steel Cold Rolled Steel

Material thickness 1.2mm 1.2mm

Material coating Electrostatic Powder Coating Electrostatic Powder Coating

Colour Grey RAL 7035 Grey RAL 7035

Operating Temperature -40°C to +60°C -40°C to +60°C

Compliant to Reach / SVHC Reach / SVHC

Designed in accordance with
TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, 

EN 50173, IEC 60304, IEC 61754, 
EN 297-1

TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, 
EN 50173, IEC 60304, IEC 61754, 

EN 297-1

Single and Double Door
Lockable Wall Boxes

Low Profile

Available 
Online
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All dimensions in mm

*All ports are replicated on the top and bottom of the box

NOTE: All wall boxes are supplied with half Speedway Spools as bend radii

3
5
0

98

Ø25

Ø20

3
6
0

3
5
0

98

Ø25

Ø20

3
6
0

Technical Drawings

W17 / W18 / W19 

W20 / W21 / W22 

Top / Bottom View*

Top / Bottom View*

Front View

Front View

Continued
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Low Profile  Single and Double Door 
Lockable Wall Boxes

Part No.
ST Singlemode W18STS48

ST Multimode W18STM48

FC Singlemode W18FCS48

Part No.
SC Duplex Singlemode W19SCS24

SC Duplex Multimode W19SCM24

Part No.
FC Multimode W18FCM48

FC APC Singlemode W18FCA48

Part No.
SC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet W19SCV24

SC APC Duplex Singlemode W19SCA24

Part No.
SC Simplex Multimode W17SCM36
SC Simplex Singlemode W17SCS36
SC APC Simplex Singlemode W17SCA36
E2000 Multimode W17E2M36
E2000 Singlemode W17E2S36

Part No.
E2000 APC Singlemode W17E2A36
LC Duplex Multimode Beige W17LCM36
LC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet W17LCV36
LC Duplex Singlemode W17LCS36
LC APC Duplex Singlemode W17LCA36

48Position
SINGLE DOOR

36Position
SINGLE DOOR

W18

W19

W17 W17 36 Position SC/LC/E2000 Single Door Lockable Wall Box
Single Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 36 SC, LC or E2000 Adaptors. The box is pre-
loaded with your choice of adaptors and allows for the installation of up to 72 fibres.

Single Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 48 ST or FC Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded with 
your choice of adaptors and allows for the installation of up to 48 fibres.

Single Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 24 SC Duplex Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded with 
your choice of adaptors and allows for the installation of up to 48 fibres.

E2000 AdaptorSC Adaptor LC Duplex Adaptor

W18 48 Position ST/FC Single Door Lockable Wall Box

W19 24 Position SC Duplex Single Door Lockable Wall Box

ST Adaptor

SC Adaptor

FC Adaptor

24Position
DOUBLE DOOR

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information

For more patch panel accessories including;

See the Accessories section starting on page 107

Splice Trays
Splice Protectors
Panel Blanks
Fibre Management



WEB: WWW.FIBREFAB.COM | EMAIL: SALES@FIBREFAB.COM | CALL: +44 (0)870 127 3330 83

W
al

l B
ox

es
 a

nd
 In

te
rn

al
 E

nc
lo

su
re

s

3

Lockable Wall Boxes

Part No.
ST Singlemode W21STS48

ST Multimode W21STM48

FC Singlemode W21FCS48

Part No.
SC Duplex Singlemode W22SCS24

SC Duplex Multimode W22SCM24

Part No.
FC Multimode W21FCM48

FC APC Singlemode W21FCA48

Part No.
SC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet W22SCV24

SC APC Duplex Singlemode W22SCA24

Part No.
SC Simplex Multimode W20SCM36
SC Simplex Singlemode W20SCS36
SC APC Simplex Singlemode W20SCA36
E2000 Multimode W20E2M36
E2000 Singlemode W20E2S36

Part No.
E2000 APC Singlemode W20E2A36
LC Duplex Multimode Beige W20LCM36
LC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet W20LCV36
LC Duplex Singlemode W20LCS36
LC APC Duplex Singlemode W20LCA36

48Position
DOUBLE DOOR

36Position
DOUBLE DOOR

W21

W22

W20 W20 36 Position SC/LC/E2000 Double Door Lockable Wall Box
Double Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 36 SC, LC or E2000 Adaptors. The box is pre-
loaded with your choice of adaptors and allows for the installation of up to 72 fibres.

Double Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 48 ST or FC Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded with 
your choice of adaptors and allows for the installation of up to 48 fibres.

Double Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 24 SC Duplex Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded 
with your choice of adaptors and allows for the installation of up to 48 fibres.

E2000 AdaptorSC Adaptor LC Duplex Adaptor

W21 48 Position ST/FC Double Door Lockable Wall Box

W22 24 Position SC Duplex Double Door Lockable Wall Box

ST Adaptor

SC Adaptor

FC Adaptor

24Position
DOUBLE DOOR

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information

Guide to Patch Cords and Pigtails

Download from fibrefab.com/catalogue-downloads/

Our new guide to patch cords and pigtails provides as 
essential overview of our ranges for every application 
including Premise Data, Telecoms, and Data Centres 
environments.

Continued
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Low Profile  Single and Double Door 
Lockable Wall Boxes Loaded with Pigtails

Pigtails

Part No.
OS1/OS2

9/125
Singlemode

OM1
62.5/125

Multimode

OM2
50/125

Multimode

OM3
50/125

Multimode

OM4
50/125

Multimode
ST Singlemode W18STS48 P1 - - - -
ST Multimode W18STM48 - P2 P3 P4 P5
FC Singlemode W18FCS48 P1 - - - -
FC Multimode W18FCM48 - P2 P3 P4 P5
FC APC Singlemode W18FCA48 P1 - - - -

Pigtails

Part No.
OS1/OS2

9/125
Singlemode

OM1
62.5/125

Multimode

OM2
50/125

Multimode

OM3
50/125

Multimode

OM4
50/125

Multimode
SC Duplex Singlemode W19SCS24 P1 - - - -
SC Duplex Multimode W19SCM24 - P2 P3 P4 P5
SC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet W19SCV24 - - - - P5
SC APC Duplex Singlemode W19SCA24 P1 - - - -

Pigtails

Part No.
OS1/OS2

9/125
Singlemode

OM1
62.5/125

Multimode

OM2
50/125

Multimode

OM3
50/125

Multimode

OM4
50/125

Multimode
SC Simplex Multimode W17SCM36 - P2 P3 P4 P5
SC Simplex Singlemode W17SCS36 P1 - - - -
SC APC Simplex Singlemode W17SCA36 P1 - - - -
E2000 Multimode W17E2M36 - P2 P3 P4 P5
E2000 Singlemode W17E2S36 P1 - - - -
E2000 APC Singlemode W17E2A36 P1 - - - -
LC Duplex Multimode Beige W17LCM36 - P2 P3 P4 P5
LC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet W17LCV36 - - - - P5
LC Duplex Singlemode W17LCS36 P1 - - - -
LC APC Duplex Singlemode W17LCA36 P1 - - - -

48Position
SINGLE DOOR

36Position
SINGLE DOOR

W18

W19

W17 W17 36 Position SC/LC/E2000 Single Door Wall Box Loaded
Single Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 36 SC, LC or E2000 Adaptors. The box is pre-
loaded with your choice of adaptors and pigtails and allows for the installation of up to 72 fibres.

Single Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 48 ST or FC Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded with 
your choice of adaptors and pigtails and allows for the installation of up to 48 fibres.

Single Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 24 SC Duplex Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded with 
your choice of adaptors and allows for the installation of up to 48 fibres.

W18 48 Position ST/FC Single Door Wall Box Loaded

W19 24 Position SC Duplex Single Door Lockable Wall Box

24Position
DOUBLE DOOR

ST Adaptor ST PigtailFC Adaptor FC Pigtail

E2000 Adaptor E2000 PigtailSC Adaptor SC Pigtail

SC Pigtail

LC Duplex Adaptor LC Duplex Pigtail

SC Duplex Adaptor

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information
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Lockable Wall Boxes

Pigtails

Part No.
OS1/OS2

9/125
Singlemode

OM1
62.5/125

Multimode

OM2
50/125

Multimode

OM3
50/125

Multimode

OM4
50/125

Multimode
ST Singlemode W21STS48 P1 - - - -
ST Multimode W21STM48 - P2 P3 P4 P5
FC Singlemode W21FCS48 P1 - - - -
FC Multimode W21FCM48 - P2 P3 P4 P5
FC APC Singlemode W21FCA48 P1 - - - -

Pigtails

Part No.
OS1/OS2

9/125
Singlemode

OM1
62.5/125

Multimode

OM2
50/125

Multimode

OM3
50/125

Multimode

OM4
50/125

Multimode
SC Duplex Singlemode W22SCS24 P1 - - - -
SC Duplex Multimode W22SCM24 - P2 P3 P4 P5
SC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet W22SCV24 - - - - P5
SC APC Duplex Singlemode W22SCA24 P1 - - - -

Pigtails

Part No.
OS1/OS2

9/125
Singlemode

OM1
62.5/125

Multimode

OM2
50/125

Multimode

OM3
50/125

Multimode

OM4
50/125

Multimode
SC Simplex Multimode W20SCM36 - P2 P3 P4 P5
SC Simplex Singlemode W20SCS36 P1 - - - -
SC APC Simplex Singlemode W20SCA36 P1 - - - -
E2000 Multimode W20E2M36 - P2 P3 P4 P5
E2000 Singlemode W20E2S36 P1 - - - -
E2000 APC Singlemode W20E2A36 P1 - - - -
LC Duplex Multimode Beige W20LCM36 - P2 P3 P4 P5
LC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet W20LCV36 - - - - P5
LC Duplex Singlemode W20LCS36 P1 - - - -
LC APC Duplex Singlemode W20LCA36 P1 - - - -

48Position
DOUBLE DOOR

36Position
DOUBLE DOOR

W21

W22

W20 W20 36 Position SC/LC/E2000 Double Door Wall Box Loaded
Double Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 36 SC, LC or E2000 Adaptors. The box is pre-
loaded with your choice of adaptors and pigtails and allows for the installation of up to 72 fibres.

Double Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 48 ST or FC Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded with 
your choice of adaptors and allows for the installation of up to 48 fibres.

Double Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 24 SC Duplex Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded 
with your choice of adaptors and allows for the installation of up to 48 fibres.

W21 48 Position ST/FC Double Door Lockable Wall Box

W22 24 Position SC Duplex Double Door Lockable Wall Box

24Position
DOUBLE DOOR

ST Adaptor ST PigtailFC Adaptor FC Pigtail

E2000 Adaptor E2000 PigtailSC Adaptor SC Pigtail

SC Pigtail

LC Duplex Adaptor LC Duplex Pigtail

SC Duplex Adaptor

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information
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Also Available
Full range of patch cords 
including LC, SC, ST, FC, 
MTRJ and E2000. Simplex 
and duplex, LSZH and 
PVC. High performance 
and specialist applications

Comprehensive range 
of pigtails in all major 
connector types, 
individually bagged and 
identified for full traceability

Unique range of pre-
terminated assemblies 
featuring our patented 
FirstLight Prime breakout 
modules

This single and double door wall box system in its basic form is supplied with the 
box unloaded ready for you to install the adaptor of your choice. The box can also 
be pre-loaded with the required adaptor or pigtails to meet your project needs. The 
quality of construction that comes with the FibreFab range of wall boxes ensures a 
safe, secure and aesthetically pleasing wall box for your network.

 ► Available in single and double door models.

 ► Double door models include two separate locks for security.

 ► Internal bend radius protection included.

 ► Cable entry and exit points can be knocked out to suit installation.

Technical Specification

Lockable Wall Boxes Single Door Double Door
Height 360mm 360mm

Width 360mm 360mm

Depth 120mm 120mm

Net Weight 7.5kg 7.5kg

Packaged Weight 8kg 8kg

Package Dimensions 420mm (W) x 400mm (D) x 130mm (H)

IP Rating IP20

Suitable for adaptor type SC Simplex, ST/FC, E2000, LC duplex, SC duplex

Number of doors 1 / 2

Cable entry 
20mm 4
25mm 4

Material Cold Rolled Steel

Material thickness 1.2mm

Material coating Electrostatic Powder Coating

Colour Grey RAL 7035

Operating Temperature -40°C to +60°C

Compliant to Reach / SVHC

Designed in accordance with
TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, EN 50173, IEC 60304, 

IEC 61754, EN 297-1.

Single and Double Door
Lockable Wall Boxes

Available 
Online
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Ø25

120

Ø20

R103
6
0

Technical Drawings Single Door and Double Door

All dimensions in mm

3
6
0

Ø25

120

Ø20

R10

*All ports are replicated on the top and bottom of the box

Top / Bottom View*Front View

Continued
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Single and Double Door Lockable Wall Boxes

Part No.
ST Singlemode W10STS96

ST Multimode W10STM96

FC Singlemode W10FCS96

Part No.
SC Duplex Singlemode W12SCS48

SC Duplex Multimode W12SCM48

Part No.
FC Multimode W10FCM96

FC APC Singlemode W10FCA96

Part No.
SC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet W12SCV48

SC APC Duplex Singlemode W12SCA48

Part No.
SC Simplex Multimode W11SCM72
SC Simplex Singlemode W11SCS72
SC APC Simplex Singlemode W11SCA72
E2000 Multimode W11E2M72
E2000 Singlemode W11E2S72

Part No.
E2000 APC Singlemode W11E2A72
LC Duplex Multimode Beige W11LCM72
LC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet W11LCV72
LC Duplex Singlemode W11LCS72
LC APC Duplex Singlemode W11LCA72

96Position
SINGLE DOOR

48Position
SINGLE DOOR

72 Position
SINGLE DOOR

W10

W12

W11 W11 72 Position SC/LC/E2000 Single Door Lockable Wall Box
Single Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 72 SC, LC or E2000 Adaptors. The box is pre-
loaded with your choice of adaptors and allows for the installation of up to 144 fibres.

Single Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 96 ST or FC Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded with 
your choice of adaptors and allows for the installation of up to 96 fibres.

Single Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 48 SC Duplex Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded with 
your choice of adaptors and allows for the installation of up to 96 fibres.

Single Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 4 Adaptor modules. The box is pre-loaded with 
your choice of adaptor modules (for modules see page 26).

E2000 AdaptorSC Adaptor LC Duplex Adaptor

W10 96 Position ST/FC Single Door Lockable Wall Box

W12 48 Position SC Duplex Single Door Lockable Wall Box

W15 4 Position Modular Single Door Lockable Wall Box

ST Adaptor

SC Adaptor

FC Adaptor

Description Part No.
Single door modular wall box W15XXX00

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information

For Adaptor Plates 
see page 27

W15
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Lockable Wall Boxes

Part No.
SC Duplex Singlemode W08SCS48

SC Duplex Multimode W08SCM48

Part No.
SC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet W08SCV48

SC APC Duplex Singlemode W08SCA48

Part No.
SC Simplex Multimode W07SCM72
SC Simplex Singlemode W07SCS72
SC APC Simplex Singlemode W07SCA72
E2000 Multimode W07E2M72
E2000 Singlemode W07E2S72

Part No.
E2000 APC Singlemode W07E2A72
LC Duplex Multimode Beige W07LCM72
LC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet W07LCV72
LC Duplex Singlemode W07LCS72
LC APC Duplex Singlemode W07LCA72

W09

72 Position
SINGLE DOOR

96Position
DOUBLE DOOR

48Position
DOUBLE DOOR

W08

W07 W07 72 Position SC/LC/E2000 Double Door Lockable Wall Box
Double Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 72 SC, LC or E2000 Adaptors. The box is pre-
loaded with your choice of adaptors and allows for the installation of up to 144 fibres.

Double Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 48 SC Duplex Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded 
with your choice of adaptors and allows for the installation of up to 96 fibres.

Double Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 4 Adaptor modules. The box is pre-loaded with 
your choice of adaptor modules (for modules see page 26).

E2000 AdaptorSC Adaptor LC Duplex Adaptor

W08 48 Position SC Duplex Double Door Lockable Wall Box

W09 4 Position Modular Double Door Lockable Wall Box

SC Adaptor

Part No.
ST Singlemode W06STS96

ST Multimode W06STM96

FC Singlemode W06FCS96

Part No.
FC Multimode W06FCM96

FC APC Singlemode W06FCA96

W06
Double Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 96 ST or FC Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded with 
your choice of adaptors and allows for the installation of up to 96 fibres.

W06 96 Position ST/FC Double Door Lockable Wall Box

ST Adaptor FC Adaptor

Description Part No.
Double Door modular wall box W09XXX00

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information

For Adaptor Plates 
see page 27

Continued
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Single and Double Door Lockable Wall Boxes 
Loaded with Pigtails

Pigtails

Part No.
OS1/OS2

9/125
Singlemode

OM1
62.5/125

Multimode

OM2
50/125

Multimode

OM3
50/125

Multimode

OM4
50/125

Multimode
ST Singlemode W10STS96 P1 - - - -
ST Multimode W10STM96 - P2 P3 P4 P5
FC Singlemode W10FCS96 P1 - - - -
FC Multimode W10FCM96 - P2 P3 P4 P5
FC APC Singlemode W10FCA96 P1 - - - -

Pigtails

Part No.
OS1/OS2

9/125
Singlemode

OM1
62.5/125

Multimode

OM2
50/125

Multimode

OM3
50/125

Multimode

OM4
50/125

Multimode
SC Duplex Singlemode W12SCS48 P1 - - - -
SC Duplex Multimode W12SCM48 - P2 P3 P4 P5
SC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet W12SCV48 - - - - P5
SC APC Duplex Singlemode W12SCA48 P1 - - - -

Pigtails

Part No.
OS1/OS2

9/125
Singlemode

OM1
62.5/125

Multimode

OM2
50/125

Multimode

OM3
50/125

Multimode

OM4
50/125

Multimode
SC Simplex Multimode W11SCM72 - P2 P3 P4 P5
SC Simplex Singlemode W11SCS72 P1 - - - -
SC APC Simplex Singlemode W11SCA72 P1 - - - -
E2000 Multimode W11E2M72 - P2 P3 P4 P5
E2000 Singlemode W11E2S72 P1 - - - -
E2000 APC Singlemode W11E2A72 P1 - - - -
LC Duplex Multimode Beige W11LCM72 - P2 P3 P4 P5
LC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet W11LCV72 - - - - P5
LC Duplex Singlemode W11LCS72 P1 - - - -
LC APC Duplex Singlemode W11LCA72 P1 - - - -

96Position
SINGLE DOOR

48Position
SINGLE DOOR

W10

W12

W11 W11 72 Position SC/LC/E2000 Single Door Lockable Wall Box
Single Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 72 SC, LC or E2000 Adaptors. The box is pre-
loaded with your choice of adaptors and allows for the installation of up to 144 fibres.

Single Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 96 ST or FC Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded with 
your choice of adaptors and pigtails and allows for the installation of up to 96 fibres.

Single Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 48 SC Duplex Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded with 
your choice of adaptors and pigtails and allows for the installation of up to 96 fibres.

W10 96 Position ST/FC Single Door Wall Box Loaded

W12 48 Position SC Duplex Single Door Wall Box Loaded

ST Adaptor ST PigtailFC Adaptor FC Pigtail

E2000 Adaptor E2000 PigtailSC Adaptor SC Pigtail

SC Pigtail

LC Duplex Adaptor LC Duplex Pigtail

SC Duplex Adaptor

72 Position
SINGLE DOOR

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information
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Lockable Wall Boxes

Pigtails

Part No.
OS1/OS2

9/125
Singlemode

OM1
62.5/125

Multimode

OM2
50/125

Multimode

OM3
50/125

Multimode

OM4
50/125

Multimode
ST Singlemode W06STS96 P1 - - - -
ST Multimode W06STM96 - P2 P3 P4 P5
FC Singlemode W06FCS96 P1 - - - -
FC Multimode W06FCM96 - P2 P3 P4 P5
FC APC Singlemode W06FCA96 P1 - - - -

Pigtails

Part No.
OS1/OS2

9/125
Singlemode

OM1
62.5/125

Multimode

OM2
50/125

Multimode

OM3
50/125

Multimode

OM4
50/125

Multimode
SC Duplex Singlemode W08SCS48 P1 - - - -
SC Duplex Multimode W08SCM48 - P2 P3 P4 P5
SC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet W08SCV48 - - - - P5
SC APC Duplex Singlemode W08SCA48 P1 - - - -

Pigtails

Part No.
OS1/OS2

9/125
Singlemode

OM1
62.5/125

Multimode

OM2
50/125

Multimode

OM3
50/125

Multimode

OM4
50/125

Multimode
SC Simplex Multimode W07SCM72 - P2 P3 P4 P5
SC Simplex Singlemode W07SCS72 P1 - - - -
SC APC Simplex Singlemode W07SCA72 P1 - - - -
E2000 Multimode W07E2M72 - P2 P3 P4 P5
E2000 Singlemode W07E2S72 P1 - - - -
E2000 APC Singlemode W07E2A72 P1 - - - -
LC Duplex Multimode Beige W07LCM72 - P2 P3 P4 P5
LC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet W07LCV72 - - - - P5
LC Duplex Singlemode W07LCS72 P1 - - - -
LC APC Duplex Singlemode W07LCA72 P1 - - - -

96Position
DOUBLE DOOR

48Position
DOUBLE DOOR

W08

W07 W07 72 Position SC/LC/E2000 Double Door Wall Box Loaded
Double Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 72 SC, LC or E2000 Adaptors. The box is pre-
loaded with your choice of adaptors and pigtails and allows for the installation of up to 144 fibres.

Double Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 48 SC Duplex Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded 
with your choice of adaptors and pigtails and allows for the installation of up to 96 fibres.

W08 48 Position SC Duplex Double Door Wall Box Loaded

W06
Double Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 96 ST or FC Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded with 
your choice of adaptors and pigtails and allows for the installation of up to 96 fibres.

W06 96 Position ST/FC Double Door Wall Box Loaded

ST Adaptor ST PigtailFC Adaptor FC Pigtail

E2000 Adaptor E2000 PigtailSC Adaptor SC Pigtail

SC Pigtail

LC Duplex Adaptor LC Duplex Pigtail

SC Duplex Adaptor

72 Position
SINGLE DOOR

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information
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AM Style Dual Module Lockable Wall Box

  

  

We  offer a wide range of indoor wall mounted splice enclosures. The AMW enclosure 
is a compact solution to the end user. This enclosure has been designed to accept up 
to  2 LGX style assemblies. 

The ability to use a full array of adaptor types offers a flexible solution to the end user, 
enabling them to incorporate a multifunctional enclosure which allow easy access 
during installation or re-work with no disturbance to the existing cable or fibres.

In addition to the array of adaptors the enclosure also offers multiple cable entry 
solutions. Fibre cable can be spliced or pre-terminated solutions, making this enclosure 
one of the most flexible on the market. 

 ► Up to 2 LGX components 

 ► Wall mountable

 ► Multiple adaptor options available

 ► Splicing option available.

 ► Lockable hinged door.

 ► Accepts loose tube and 
distribution cable

 ► Reach / SVHC.

Technical Specification

Features

 ► Data centres, premise installations, 
telecommunication networks

 ► Ethernet, Fibre Channel, 
ATM, LAN, MAN and WAN

 ► Data communication and 
telecommunication networks

 ► Indoor applications

Applications

Specification
Height 164mm

Width 313mm

Depth 120mm

Net  weight 3.2kg

Packaged weight 3.5kg

Packaged dimensions 230mm (W) x 350mm (L) x 160mm (H)

Suitable for LGX/MPO/MTP Cassettes

Number of module positions 2

Material Cold-rolled steel

Material thickness 2.5mm

Material finish Powder coating

Colour RAL 9004

Operating temperature -40°C to +60°C

Designed in accordance with
TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, EN50173, IEC60304, 
IEC61754, EN297-1

Compliant to Reach / SVHC

Description Part No.

Dual Module AM Style Lockable Wall Box AMW2

Ordering Information

Bottom View
1
2
0

1
6
4

313

240

Closed Front View

Opened Front View

Ø 31
Ø 31

Technical Drawings All dimensions in mm

Scan for More
Information

For Adaptor Plates 
see page 27

Available 
Online
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AM Style Quad Module Lockable Wall Box

  

 ► Up to 4 LGX components 

 ► Wall mountable

 ► Multiple adaptor options available

 ► Splicing option available.

 ► Lockable hinged door.

 ► Accepts loose tube and 
distribution cable

 ► Reach / SVHC.

Features

 ► Data centres, premise installations, 
telecommunication networks

 ► Ethernet, Fibre Channel, 
ATM, LAN, MAN and WAN

 ► Data communication and 
telecommunication networks

 ► Indoor applications

Applications

We offer a wide range of indoor wall mounted splice enclosures the AMW enclosure 
offers a compact solution to the end user. This enclosure has been designed to accept 
up to  4 LGX style assemblies. 

With the ability to use a full array of adaptor types offering a flexible solution to the end 
user, enabling them to incorporate a multifunctional enclosure which allow easy access 
during installation or re-work with no disturbance to the existing cable or fibres.

In addition to the array of adaptors the enclosure also offers multiple cable entry 
solutions, fibre cable can be spliced or pre-terminated solutions, making this enclosure 
one of the most flexible on the market.

Technical Specification

Specification
Height 290cm

Width 362mm

Depth 107mm

Net  weight 4.6kg

Packaged weight 5.2kg

Packaged dimensions 360mm (W) x 410mm (L) x 160mm (H)

Suitable for LGX/MPO/MTP Cassettes

Number of module positions 4

Material Cold-rolled steel

Material thickness 2.5mm

Material finish Powder coating

Colour RAL 9004

Operating temperature -40°C to +60°C

Designed in accordance with
TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, EN50173, IEC60304, 
IEC61754, EN297-1

Compliant to Reach / SVHC

Description Part No.

Quad Module AM Style Lockable Wall Box AMW4

Ordering Information

Bottom View

2
9
0

Closed Front View

Opened Front View

Ø 31

2
1
0

2
1
0

362

Ø 31

241

1
0
7

Technical Drawings All dimensions in mm

Scan for More
Information

For Adaptor Plates 
see page 27

Available 
Online



WEB: WWW.FIBREFAB.COM | EMAIL: SALES@FIBREFAB.COM | CALL: +44 (0)870 127 333094

W
al

l B
ox

es
 a

nd
 In

te
rn

al
 E

nc
lo

su
re

s

3

AM Style Single Module Lockable Wall Box
We offer a wide range of indoor wall mounted splice enclosures the AMW1 enclosure 
offers a compact solution to the end user. This enclosure has been designed to accept 
up to 1 LGX style assemblies. 

With the ability to use a full array of adaptor types offering a flexible solution to the 
end user, enabling them to incorporate a multifunctional enclosure which allow easy 
access during installation or re-work with no disturbance to the existing cable or fibres.

In addition to the array of adaptors the enclosure also offers multiple cable entry 
solutions, fibre cable can be spliced or pre-terminated solutions, making this enclosure 
one of the most flexible on the market. 

Technical Specification

Specification
Height 140mm

Width 161mm

Depth 32mm

Net  weight 0.6kg

Packaged weight 0.7kg

Packaged dimensions 180mm (W) x 180mm (L) x 55mm (H)

Suitable for LGX/MPO/MTP Cassettes

Number of module positions 1

Material Cold-rolled steel

Material thickness 1.2mm

Material finish Powder coating

Colour RAL 9004

Operating temperature -40°C to +60°C

Designed in accordance with
TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, EN50173, IEC60304, 
IEC61754, EN297-1

Compliant to Reach / SVHC

Description Part No.

Single Module AM Style Lockable Wall Box AMW1

Ordering Information

Bottom View

3
2

R10161

1
4
0

105

Closed Front View

Opened Front View

9
5

Technical Drawings All dimensions in mm

 ► Single LGX component 

 ► Wall mountable

 ► Multiple adaptor options available

 ► Splicing option available.

 ► Lockable hinged door.

 ► Accepts loose tube and 
distribution cable

 ► Reach / SVHC.

Features

 ► Data centres, premise installations, 
telecommunication networks

 ► Ethernet, Fibre Channel, 
ATM, LAN, MAN and WAN

 ► Data communication and 
telecommunication networks

 ► Indoor applications

Applications

Scan for More
Information

For Adaptor Plates 
see page 27

Available 
Online
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Part No.
ST Singlemode W14STS12

ST Multimode W14STM12

FC Singlemode W14FCS12

Part No.
FC Multimode W14FCM12

FC APC Singlemode W14FCA12

Part No.
SC Simplex Multimode W16SCM12
SC Simplex Singlemode W16SCS12
SC APC Simplex Singlemode W16SCA12
E2000 Multimode W16E2M12
E2000 Singlemode W16E2S12

Part No.
E2000 APC Singlemode W16E2A12
LC Duplex Multimode Beige W16LCM12
LC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet W16LCV12
LC Duplex Singlemode W16LCS12
LC APC Duplex Singlemode W16LCA12

12 Position
GREY

12 Position
GREY

Ordering Information

The slimline wall enclosure in its basic form is supplied unloaded with either a 12 port 
ST or 12 port SC plate installed. The enclosure can be pre-loaded with the required 
adaptor and a simple splice kit, or with ST/FC/SC/LC/E2000 pigtails to meet your 
project needs.

 ► Internal tie points

 ► Cable entry points can be knocked out to suit installation

 ► Solid construction with secure slam latch door

 ► Slim-line design for installation where space is limited

 ► Extended lid protects the exiting patch cords

Technical Specification

Slimline Wall Box
Height 197mm

Width 316mm

Depth 35mm

Net Weight 1.5kg

Package Dimensions 210mm (W) x 325mm (L) x 45mm (H)

IP Rating IP20

Suitable for adaptor type
SC Simplex (12 port), ST/FC (12 port), E2000 (12 port), LC 
duplex (12 port)

Number of doors 1

Cable entry 20mm 3

Material Cold Rolled Steel

Material thickness 1.2mm

Material coating Electrostatic Powder Coating

Colour Grey RAL 7035

Operating Temperature -40°C to +60°C

Compliant to Reach / SVHC
Designed in accordance 
with

TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, EN 50173, IEC 60304, IEC 
61754, EN 297-1

Slimline Wall Box

316
1
9
8

3
5

Technical Drawings
All dimensions in mm

Front View

Bottom View

Side View

*All ports are replicated on the top and bottom of the box

W14 - Adaptors Only

W16 - Adaptors Only W16 12 Position SC/LC/E2000 Single Door Lockable Wall Box
Single Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 12 SC, LC or E2000 Adaptors. The box is pre-
loaded with your choice of adaptors and allows for the installation of up to 24 fibres.

Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 12 ST or FC Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded with your choice of adaptors 
and allows for the installation of up to 12 fibres.

E2000 AdaptorSC Adaptor LC Duplex Adaptor

W14 12 Position ST/FC Slimline Wall Box

ST Adaptor FC Adaptor
Scan for More

Information

Scan for More
Information

Available 
Online
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Slimline Wall Boxs Loaded with Pigtails

Pigtails

Part No.
OS1/OS2

9/125
Singlemode

OM1
62.5/125

Multimode

OM2
50/125

Multimode

OM3
50/125

Multimode

OM4
50/125

Multimode
ST Singlemode W14STS12 P1 - - - -
ST Multimode W14STM12 - P2 P3 P4 P5
FC Singlemode W14FCS12 P1 - - - -
FC Multimode W14FCM12 - P2 P3 P4 P5
FC APC Singlemode W14FCA12 P1 - - - -

Pigtails

Part No.
OS1/OS2

9/125
Singlemode

OM1
62.5/125

Multimode

OM2
50/125

Multimode

OM3
50/125

Multimode

OM4
50/125

Multimode
SC Simplex Multimode W16SCM12 - P2 P3 P4 P5
SC Simplex Singlemode W16SCS12 P1 - - - -
SC APC Simplex Singlemode W16SCA12 P1 - - - -
E2000 Multimode W16E2M12 - P2 P3 P4 P5
E2000 Singlemode W16E2S12 P1 - - - -
E2000 APC Singlemode W16E2A12 P1 - - - -
LC Duplex Multimode Beige W16LCM12 - P2 P3 P4 P5
LC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet W16LCV12 - - - - P5
LC Duplex Singlemode W16LCS12 P1 - - - -
LC APC Duplex Singlemode W16LCA12 P1 - - - -

12Position
SINGLE DOOR

12Position
SINGLE DOOR

W14 - Adaptors and Pigtails

W16 - Adaptors and Pigtails W16 12 Position SC/LC/E2000 Slimline Wall Box Loaded
Single Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 12 SC, LC or E2000 Adaptors. The box is pre-
loaded with your choice of adaptors and allows for the installation of up to 24 fibres.

Single Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 12 ST or FC Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded with 
your choice of adaptors and pigtails and allows for the installation of up to 12 fibres.

W14 12 Position ST/FC Slimline Wall Box Loaded

ST Adaptor ST PigtailFC Adaptor FC Pigtail

E2000 Adaptor E2000 PigtailSC Adaptor SC PigtailLC Duplex Adaptor LC Duplex Pigtail

Scan for More
Information

For more patch panel accessories including;

See the Accessories section starting on page 107

Splice Trays
Splice Protectors
Panel Blanks
Fibre Management

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information
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CSB07 2 Fibre FTTH Customer Outlet

CSB10 4 Fibre FTTH Customer Outlet

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information

FTTH CUSTOMER OUTLETS

Ordering Information

Ordering Information

The internal customer outlet box is designed for use inside the home. The operator 
has the choice to have the box unloaded or equipped with one or two adaptors, the 
box is designed with integrated shutters to comply with safety standards.

This wall termination box is designed for FTTH applications, with similar dimensions 
to existing telephone connections it is well suited to home or office environments.

The box can allow up to 4 fibres whilst maintaining the minimum bend radius. A variety 
of adaptors (LC/SC, & square ST, FC) can be used giving the user a flexible solution.

 ► Multiple cable entry points

 ► Integrated heatshrink splice holder

 ► Holds up to 2 single fibres

 ► Integrated fibre management

 ► Integrated shutter protects against laser exposure and dust

 ► Allows SC, LC, and square ST,FC adaptors to be installed

 ► Integral fibre management

 ► Accommodates splice protectors

 ► Multi-point fibre entry

 ► Shutters for non-live ports

 ► Standard colour white

Technical Specification

Technical Specification

Slimline Wall Box
Height 86mm
Width 86mm
Depth 25mm
IP Rating IP20
Number of doors 1
Max Single Fibre Count 2
Max No. Heat Splice 2
No. Shuttered Outlets 2
No. Cable Entry Points 8
Colour White
Material ABS

Slimline Wall Box
Height 86mm
Width 86mm
Depth 27mm
Net Weight 50g
Adaptor Type SC/LC & Square ST & FC
Operating Temp. -40°C to +60°C
Compliant to Reach / SVHC

Designed in accordance with
TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, EN 50173, IEC 60304, 
IEC 61754, EN 297-1

Colour White
Material ABS

Description Part No.
FTTH User Outlet  Unloaded CSB07

Description Part No.

FTTH User Outlet  Unloaded CSB10
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FTTH CUSTOMER OUTLETS
CSB11 FTTH Customer Outlet SC Simplex/LC Duplex

CSB12 FTTH Customer Outlet SC Duplex/LC Quad

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information

Ordering Information

Ordering Information

The internal customer outlet box is designed for use inside the home. The operator 
has the choice to have the box unloaded or equipped with adaptors, the box is 
designed with integrated shutters to comply with safety standards.

The internal customer outlet box is designed for use inside the home. The operator 
has the choice to have the box unloaded or equipped with adaptors, the box is 
designed with integrated shutters to comply with safety standards.

 ► Multiple cable entry points

 ► Integrated heat shrink splice holder

 ► Hinged splice Tray

 ► Holds up to 2 single fibres

 ► Integrated fibre management

 ► Integrated shutter protects against laser exposure and dust

 ► Multiple cable entry points

 ► Integrated heat shrink splice holder

 ► Hinged splice Tray

 ► Holds up to 4 single fibres

 ► Integrated fibre management

 ► Integrated shutter protects against laser exposure and dust

Technical Specification

Technical Specification

Slimline Wall Box
Height 86mm
Width 116mm
Depth 23mm
IP Rating IP20
Max Single Fibre Count 2
Max No. Heat Splice 2
No. Cable Entry Points 4
Colour White
Material ABS
Flame Retardance Yes

Slimline Wall Box
Height 86mm
Width 116mm
Depth 23mm
IP Rating IP20
Max Single Fibre Count 4
Max No. Heat Splice 4
No. Cable Entry Points 4
Colour White
Material ABS
Flame Retardance Yes

Description Part No.
FTTH User Outlet  Unloaded CSB11

Description Part No.
FTTH User Outlet  Unloaded CSB12
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4.
External Enclosures
IP65 Distribution Wall Boxes [W23, W24, W25, W31, W35, W37] 100
Termination Boxes [IP01, IP02, IP03, CSB04, CSB05, CSB06] 112
IP66/67 Splice and Pass Through Enclosure 116
Dome Enclosures [DOME01/02/03/04/05/06/07/08/09] 117
Box Enclosures [24SPLICEBOX, INLINE01/02/03/04/05] 120
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IP Rated Distribution Box for Internal/External Use
Height 210mm
Width 175mm
Depth 50mm
Net weight 0.44kg
Packed weight 0.52kg
Packaged dimensions 215mm x 182mm x 51mm
IP rating IP65
Suitable for adaptor type SC Simplex LC duplex, E2000
Number of fibres 8
Number of ports 8
Cable entry 20mm 1
Cable exit 20mm 2
Material ABS
Colour White
Operating temperature -40°C to +50°C

Designed in accordance with TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, EN50173, 
IEC60304,  IEC61754, EN297-1

Compliant to Reach / SVHC

Technical Specification

 ► IP65 rating for external use

 ► Up to 8 fibres

 ► Multiple adaptor options available

 ► 8 adaptor positions

 ► Accepts loose tube, distribution 
and pre-terminated cables

 ► Integrated bend radius protection

 ► Sealing glands for up to 8 cables

 ► Removable door for ease of installation

 ► Reach / SVHC

 ► Supplied with 12 heatshrink splice protectors

 ► Supplied with transit tubing

 ► Supplied with wall fixings and tie wraps 

This IP65 distribution box offers the ability to terminate 8 fibres in a robust ABS 
enclosure for indoor and outdoor applications. 

The ability to use a full array of adaptor types offers a flexible solution to the end 
user. Enabling them to incorporate a multifunctional enclosure which allows easy 
access during installation or re-work with no disturbance to the existing cable or 
fibres.

In addition to the array of adaptors the enclosure also offers up to 8 exit points for 
patching cables and 1 standard cable entry point for loose tube, tight buffer and 
pre- terminated cable.

Each enclosure has integrated strength member tie positions and bend radius 
protection with the addition of a removable front door allowing for quick and easy 
installation.

 ► Data centres, premise installations, telecommunication networks

 ► Ethernet, Fibre Channel, ATM, LAN, MAN and WAN

 ► Data communication and telecommunication networks

 ► Indoor / outdoor applications

Applications

IP65 Distribution Box 8 Position up to 8 fibres
Scan for More

Information

Available 
Online
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IP65 Distribution Box

Pigtails

Part No.
OS1/OS2

9/085
Singlemode

OM1
62.5/085

Multimode

OM2
50/085

Multimode

OM3
50/085

Multimode

OM4
50/085

Multimode
SC Simplex Multimode W23SCM08 - P2 P3 P4 P5
SC Simplex Singlemode W23SCS08 P1 - - - -
SC APC Simplex Singlemode W23SCA08 P1 - - - -
LC Duplex Multimode Beige W23LCM04 - P2 P3 P4 P5
LC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet W23LCV04 - - - - P5
LC Duplex Singlemode W23LCS04 P1 - - - -
LC APC Duplex Singlemode W23LCA04 P1 - - - -

Part No.
SC Simplex Multimode W23SCM08
SC Simplex Singlemode W23SCS08
SC APC Simplex Singlemode W23SCA08

Part No.
LC Duplex Multimode Beige W23LCM04
LC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet W23LCV04
LC Duplex Singlemode W23LCS04
LC APC Duplex Singlemode W23LCA04

Ordering Information

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information

W23 - Adaptors and Pigtails W23 8 Position SC/LC/E2000 IP65 Distribution Box - Loaded
lP65 Distribution Box suitable for SC, LC or E2000 Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded with your choice of adaptors 
and pigtails and allows for the installation of up to 8 fibres.

SC Adaptor SC PigtailLC Duplex Adaptor LC Duplex Pigtail

8Position
GREY

8Position
GREY

W23 - Adaptors Only W23 8 Position SC/LC/E2000 IP65 Distribution Box - Unloaded
lP65 Distribution Box suitable for SC or LC Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded with your choice of adaptors and 
allows for the installation of up to 8 fibres.

SC Adaptor LC Duplex Adaptor
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Technical Specification

 ► IP65 rating for external use

 ► Up to 12 fibres

 ► Multiple adaptor options available

 ► 6 adaptor positions

 ► Accepts loose tube, distribution 
and pre-terminated cables

 ► Integrated bend radius protection

 ► Sealing glands for up to 12 cables

 ► Lockable door

 ► Removable door for ease of installation

 ► Reach / SVHC

 ► Supplied with 12 heatshrink splice protectors

 ► Supplied with transit tubing

 ► Supplied with wall fixings and tie wraps 

This lockable IP65 distribution box offers the ability to terminate 12 fibres in a strong 
robust ABS enclosure for indoor and outdoor applications. 

The ability to use a full array of adaptor types offers a flexible solution to the end 
user. Enabling them to incorporate a multifunctional enclosure which allows easy 
access during installation or re-work with no disturbance to the existing cable or 
fibres.

In addition to the array of adaptors, the enclosure also offers up to 12 exit points for 
patching cables and 1 standard cable entry point for loose tube, tight buffer, pre-
terminated and steel tape armoured cable.

Each enclosure has integrated strength member tie positions and bend radius 
protection with the addition of a removable front door allowing for quick and easy 
installation.

 ► Data centres, premise installations, telecommunication networks

 ► Ethernet, Fibre Channel, ATM, LAN, MAN and WAN

 ► Data communication and telecommunication networks

 ► Indoor / outdoor applications

Applications

IP Rated Distribution Box for Internal/External Use
Height 258mm
Width 186mm
Depth 61mm
Net weight 0.55kg
Packed weight 0.96kg
Packaged dimensions 275mm x 197mm x 65mm
IP rating IP65
Suitable for adaptor type SC duplex
Number of fibres 12
Number of ports 6
Cable entry 20mm 1
Cable exit 20mm 2
Material ABS
Colour White
Operating temperature -40°C to +50°C

Designed in accordance with TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, EN50173, 
IEC60304,  IEC61754, EN297-1

Compliant to Reach / SVHC

IP65 Distribution Box 6 Position up to 12 fibres
Scan for More

Information

Available 
Online
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IP65 Distribution Box

Pigtails

Part No.
OS1/OS2

9/065
Singlemode

OM1
62.5/065

Multimode

OM2
50/065

Multimode

OM3
50/065

Multimode

OM4
50/065

Multimode
SC Duplex Singlemode W24SCS06 P1 - - - -
SC Duplex Multimode W24SCM06 - P2 P3 P4 P5
SC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet W24SCV06 - - - - P5
SC APC Duplex Singlemode W24SCA06 P1 - - - -

Part No.
SC Duplex Singlemode W24SCS06

SC Duplex Multimode W24SCM06

Part No.
SC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet W24SCV06

SC APC Duplex Singlemode W24SCA06

Ordering Information

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information

W24 - Adaptors and Pigtails
Double Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 6 SC Duplex Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded with 
your choice of adaptors and pigtails and allows for the installation of up to 12 fibres.

W24 6 Position SC Duplex IP65 Distribution Box - Loaded

SC PigtailSC Duplex Adaptor

W24 - Adaptors Only
Double Door Lockable Slimline Metal Wall Box suitable for up to 6 SC Duplex Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded with 
your choice of adaptors and allows for the installation of up to 12 fibres.

W24 6 Position SC Duplex IP65 Distribution Box - Unloaded

SC 

Adaptor

6Position
GREY

6Position
GREY
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IP Rated Distribution Box for Internal/External Use
Height 210mm
Width 156mm
Depth 48mm
Net weight 0.51kg
Packed weight 0.59kg
Packaged dimensions 215mm x 157mm x 60mm
IP rating IP65
Suitable for adaptor type SC Simplex LC duplex, E2000
Number of fibres 4
Number of ports 2
Cable entry 20mm 1
Cable exit 20mm 1
Material ABS
Colour White
Operating temperature -40°C to +50°C

Designed in accordance with TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, EN50173, 
IEC60304,  IEC61754, EN297-1

Compliant to Reach / SVHC

Technical Specification

 ► IP65 rating for external use

 ► Up to 4 fibres

 ► Removable splice tray for easy installation

 ► Multiple adaptor options available

 ► 2 adaptor positions

 ► Accepts loose tube, distribution 
and pre-terminated cables

 ► Integrated bend radius protection

 ► Sealing glands for up to 4 cables

 ► Lockable door

 ► Removable door for ease of installation

 ► Reach / SVHC

 ► Supplied with 12 heatshrink splice protectors

 ► Supplied with transit tubing

 ► Supplied with wall fixings and tie wraps 

This lockable IP65 distribution box offers the ability to terminate 4 fibres in a strong 
robust ABS enclosure for indoor and outdoor applications. 

The ability to use SC and LC adaptor types offering a flexible solution to the end 
user. Enabling them to incorporate a multifunctional enclosure which allows easy 
access during installation or re-work with no disturbance to the existing cable or 
fibres.

In addition to the array of adaptors, the enclosure also offers up to 4 exit points for 
patching cables and 1 standard cable entry point for loose tube, tight buffer, pre-
terminated and steel tape armoured cable.

Each enclosure has integrated strength member tie positions and bend radius 
protection with the addition of a removable front door allowing for quick and easy 
installation.

 ► Data centres, premise installations, telecommunication networks

 ► Ethernet, Fibre Channel, ATM, LAN, MAN and WAN

 ► Data communication and telecommunication networks

 ► Indoor / outdoor applications

Applications

IP65 Distribution Box 2 Position up to 4 fibres
Scan for More

Information

Available 
Online
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IP65 Distribution Box

Pigtails

Part No.
OS1/OS2

9/025
Singlemode

OM1
62.5/025

Multimode

OM2
50/025

Multimode

OM3
50/025

Multimode

OM4
50/025

Multimode
SC Simplex Multimode W25SCM02 - P2 P3 P4 P5
SC Simplex Singlemode W25SCS02 P1 - - - -
SC APC Simplex Singlemode W25SCA02 P1 - - - -
E2000 Multimode W25E2M02 - P2 P3 P4 P5
E2000 Singlemode W25E2S02 P1 - - - -
E2000 APC Singlemode W25E2A02 P1 - - - -
LC Duplex Multimode Beige W25LCM02 - P2 P3 P4 P5
LC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet W25LCV02 - - - - P5
LC Duplex Singlemode W25LCS02 P1 - - - -
LC APC Duplex Singlemode W25LCA02 P1 - - - -

Part No.
SC Simplex Multimode W25SCM02
SC Simplex Singlemode W25SCS02
SC APC Simplex Singlemode W25SCA02
E2000 Multimode W25E2M02
E2000 Singlemode W25E2S02

Part No.
E2000 APC Singlemode W25E2A02
LC Duplex Multimode Beige W25LCM02
LC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet W25LCV02
LC Duplex Singlemode W25LCS02
LC APC Duplex Singlemode W25LCA02

Ordering Information

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information

W25 - Adaptors and Pigtails W25 2 Position SC/LC/E2000 IP65 Distribution Box
Single Door Lockable Distribution Box suitable for up to 2 SC, E2000 or LC Duplex Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded 
with your choice of adaptors and pigtails and allows for the installation of up to 4 fibres.

E2000 Adaptor E2000 PigtailSC Adaptor SC PigtailLC Duplex Adaptor LC Duplex Pigtail

2Position
GREY

2Position
GREY

W25 - Adaptors only W25 2 Position SC/LC/E2000 IP65 Distribution Box - Unloaded
lP65 Distribution Box suitable for up to 2 SC, LC or E2000 Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded with your choice of 
adaptors and allows for the installation of up to 4 fibres.

E2000 AdaptorSC Adaptor LC Duplex Adaptor
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Technical Specification

 ► IP65 rating for external use

 ► Lockable door for added security

 ► Integrated cable tie points for securing incoming cable

 ► Up to 12 splice & SC connection points

 ► Removable splice tray for easy installation

 ► Accepts loose tube, distribution and pre-terminated cables

 ► Integrated bend radius protection

 ► Sealing glands for up to 12 exiting 
cables + 2 incoming cable

 ► Removable door for ease of installation

 ► Supplied with 12 heatshrink splice protectors

 ► Supplied with transit tubing

 ► Supplied with wall fixings and tie wraps

 ► REACH & SvHC compliant

This lockable IP65 distribution box is supplied unloaded as standard and  offers 
the ability to terminate 12 fibres in a strong robust ABS enclosure for indoor and 
outdoor applications. An internal detachable tray provides a neat and tidy solution 
for housing 12 SC simplex connections and splices. The box has 12 patch cord exit 
points and up to 2 cable entry points which maintain the IP65 rating. Integrated 
cable tie points are included to secure incoming cables. A locking feature for the 
door adds extra security when positioned in unsecured areas.

 ► Data centres, premise installations, telecommunication networks

 ► Ethernet, Fibre Channel, ATM, LAN, MAN and WAN

 ► Data communication and telecommunication networks

 ► Indoor/outdoor applications

Applications

IP Rated Distribution Box for Internal/External Use
Height 235mm
Width 205mm
Depth 60mm
Net weight 0.9kg
IP rating IP65
Suitable for adaptor type SC Simplex, E2000
Number of fibres 12
Cable entry 2
Material ABS
Colour Grey RAL 7035
Operating temperature -40°C to +60°C

Designed in accordance with TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, EN50173, 
IEC60304,  IEC61754, EN297-1

Compliant to Reach / SVHC

IP65 Distribution Box 12 Position up to 12 fibres
Scan for More

Information

Available 
Online
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IP65 Distribution Box

Pigtails

Part No.
OS1/OS2

9/125
Singlemode

OM1
62.5/125

Multimode

OM2
50/125

Multimode

OM3
50/125

Multimode

OM4
50/125

Multimode
SC Simplex Multimode W35SCM12 - P2 P3 P4 P5
SC Simplex Singlemode W35SCS12 P1 - - - -
SC APC Simplex Singlemode W35SCA12 P1 - - - -
E2000 Multimode W35E2M12 - P2 P3 P4 P5
E2000 Singlemode W35E2S12 P1 - - - -
E2000 APC Singlemode W35E2A12 P1 - - - -
LC Duplex Multimode Beige W35LCM06 - P2 P3 P4 P5
LC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet W35LCV06 - - - - P5
LC Duplex Singlemode W35LCS06 P1 - - - -
LC APC Duplex Singlemode W35LCA06 P1 - - - -

Part No.
SC Simplex Multimode W35SCM12
SC Simplex Singlemode W35SCS12
SC APC Simplex Singlemode W35SCA12
LC Duplex Multimode Beige W35LCM06
LC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet W35LCV06

Part No.
LC Duplex Singlemode W35LCS06
LC APC Duplex Singlemode W35LCA06
E2000 Multimode W35E2M12
E2000 Singlemode W35E2S12
E2000 APC Singlemode W35E2A12

Ordering Information

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information

W35 - Adaptors and Pigtails W35 12 Position SC/E2000 IP65 Distribution Box - Loaded
lP65 Distribution Box suitable for up to 12 SC or E2000 Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded with your choice of 
adaptors and pigtails and allows for the installation of up to 12 fibres.

E2000 Adaptor E2000 PigtailSC Adaptor SC Pigtail

12Position
GREY

12Position
GREY

W35 - Adaptors Only W35 12 Position SC/E2000 IP65 Distribution Box - Unloaded
lP65 Distribution Box suitable for up to 12 SC or E2000 Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded with your choice of 
adaptors and allows for the installation of up to 12 fibres.

E2000 AdaptorSC Adaptor LC Duplex Adaptor

LC Duplex Adaptor LC Duplex Pigtail
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IP Rated Distribution Box for Internal/External Use
Height 217mm
Width 270mm
Depth 40mm
Net weight 0.44kg
Packed Weight 0.52kg
Packed Dimensions 220mm x 150mm x 47mm
IP rating IP65
Suitable for adaptor type SC Simplex, LC Duplex
Number of fibres 4
Number of ports 4
Cable entry 1
Material ABS
Colour White
Operating temperature -40°C to +60°C

Designed in accordance with TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, EN50173, 
IEC60304,  IEC61754, EN297-1

Compliant to Reach / SVHC

Technical Specification

 ► Up to 4 fibres

 ► Removable/Hinged splice tray for easy installation

 ► Multiple adapter options available

 ► 4 adapter positions

 ► IP 65

 ► Accepts loose tube, distribution and pre terminated cables

 ► Sealing glands for up to 4 exiting cables + 1 incoming cable

 ► ROHS, REACH & SvHC compliant

 ► Supplied with 4 heatshrink splice protectors

 ► Supplied with wall fixings

This IP65 distribution box offers the ability to terminate 4 fibres housed in a robust 
ABS enclosure for indoor and outdoor applications.

With the ability to use SC Simplex and LC Duplex adaptor types offering a flexible 
solution to the end user, enabling them to incorporate a multifunctional enclosure 
which allows easy access during installation or re-work with no disturbance of the 
existing cable or fibres.

In addition to the interchangeable adaptors, the enclosure offers up to 4 exit points 
for patching cables and 1 standard cable entry point for loose tube, tight buffer, pre-
terminated and steel tape armoured cable.

Each enclosure has integrated strength member tie positions and hinged splice 
tray.

 ► Data centres, premise installations, telecommunication networks

 ► Ethernet, Fibre Channel, ATM, LAN, MAN and WAN

 ► Data communication and telecommunication networks

 ► Indoor/outdoor applications

Applications

IP65 Distribution Box up to 24 fibres
Scan for More

Information

Available 
Online
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IP65 Distribution Box

Pigtails

Part No.
OS1/OS2

9/045
Singlemode

OM1
62.5/045

Multimode

OM2
50/045

Multimode

OM3
50/045

Multimode

OM4
50/045

Multimode
SC Simplex Multimode W37SCM04 - P2 P3 P4 P5
SC Simplex Singlemode W37SCS04 P1 - - - -
SC APC Simplex Singlemode W37SCA04 P1 - - - -
E2000 Multimode W37E2M04 - P2 P3 P4 P5
E2000 Singlemode W37E2S04 P1 - - - -
E2000 APC Singlemode W37E2A04 P1 - - - -
LC Duplex Multimode Beige W37LCM02 - P2 P3 P4 P5
LC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet W37LCV02 - - - - P5
LC Duplex Singlemode W37LCS02 P1 - - - -
LC APC Duplex Singlemode W37LCA02 P1 - - - -

Part No.
SC Simplex Multimode W37SCM04
SC Simplex Singlemode W37SCS04
SC APC Simplex Singlemode W37SCA04
LC Duplex Multimode Beige W37LCM02
LC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet W37LCV02

Part No.
LC Duplex Singlemode W37LCS02
LC APC Duplex Singlemode W37LCA02
E2000 Multimode W37E2M04
E2000 Singlemode W37E2S04
E2000 APC Singlemode W37E2A04

Ordering Information

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information

W37 - Adaptors and Pigtails W37 4 Position SC/E2000 IP65 Distribution Box - Loaded
lP65 Distribution Box suitable for up to 02 SC or E2000 Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded with your choice of 
adaptors and pigtails and allows for the installation of up to 02 fibres.

E2000 Adaptor

E2000 Adaptor

E2000 PigtailSC Adaptor

SC Adaptor

SC PigtailLC Duplex Adaptor

LC Duplex Adaptor

LC Duplex Pigtail

W37 - Adaptors Only W37 4 Position SC/E2000 IP65 Distribution Box - Unloaded
lP65 Distribution Box suitable for up to 4 SC or E2000 Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded with your choice of adaptors 
and allows for the installation of up to 4 fibres.

4Position
WHITE

4Position
WHITE
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IP Rated Distribution Box for Internal/External Use
Height 340mm
Width 270mm
Depth 110mm
Net weight 1.8kg
IP rating IP65
Suitable for adaptor type SC Simplex
Number of ports 24
Cable entry 2
Material ABS
Colour Grey RAL7035
Operating temperature -40°C to +60°C

Designed in accordance with TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, EN50173, 
IEC60304,  IEC61754, EN297-1

Compliant to Reach / SVHC

Technical Specification

 ► IP 65 Rating for external use

 ► Lockable door for added security

 ► Integrated cable tie points for securing incoming cable

 ► Up to 24 splice & SC connection points

 ► Removable splice tray for easy installation

 ► Accepts loose tube, distribution and pre-terminated cables

 ► Integrated bend radius protection

 ► Sealing glands for up to 24 exiting cables + 2 incoming cable

 ► Removable door for ease of installation

 ► Supplied with 24 heatshrink splice protectors

 ► Supplied with transit tubing

 ► Supplied with wall fixings and tie wraps

 ► ROHS, REACH & SvHC compliant

This Lockable IP65 distribution box is supplied loaded or unloaded and offers the 
ability to terminate 24 fibres housed in a strong robust ABS enclosure for indoor and 
outdoor applications. An internal detachable tray provides a neat and tidy solution 
for housing 24 SC simplex connections and splices.

The box has 24 patch cord exit points and up to 2 cable entry points which maintain 
the IP65 rating. Integrated cable tie points are included to secure incoming cables. 
A locking feature for the door adds extra security when positioned in low security 
areas.

 ► Data centres, premise installations, telecommunication networks

 ► Ethernet, Fibre Channel, ATM, LAN, MAN and WAN

 ► Data communication and telecommunication networks

 ► Indoor/outdoor applications

Applications

IP65 Distribution Box up to 4 fibres
Scan for More

Information

Available 
Online
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IP65 Distribution Box

Pigtails

Part No.
OS1/OS2

9/245
Singlemode

OM1
62.5/245

Multimode

OM2
50/245

Multimode

OM3
50/245

Multimode

OM4
50/245

Multimode
SC Simplex Multimode W31SCM24 - P2 P3 P4 P5
SC Simplex Singlemode W31SCS24 P1 - - - -
SC APC Simplex Singlemode W31SCA24 P1 - - - -
E2000 Multimode W31E2M24 - P2 P3 P4 P5
E2000 Singlemode W31E2S24 P1 - - - -
E2000 APC Singlemode W31E2A24 P1 - - - -
LC Duplex Multimode Beige W31LCM12 - P2 P3 P4 P5
LC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet W31LCV12 - - - - P5
LC Duplex Singlemode W31LCS12 P1 - - - -
LC APC Duplex Singlemode W31LCA12 P1 - - - -

Part No.
SC Simplex Multimode W31SCM24
SC Simplex Singlemode W31SCS24
SC APC Simplex Singlemode W31SCA24
LC Duplex Multimode Beige W31LCM12
LC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet W31LCV12

Part No.
LC Duplex Singlemode W31LCS12
LC APC Duplex Singlemode W31LCA12
E2000 Multimode W31E2M24
E2000 Singlemode W31E2S24
E2000 APC Singlemode W31E2A24

Ordering Information

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information

W31 - Adaptors and Pigtails W31 24 Position SC/E2000 IP65 Distribution Box - Loaded
lP65 Distribution Box suitable for up to 24 SC or E2000 Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded with your choice of 
adaptors and pigtails and allows for the installation of up to 24 fibres.

E2000 Adaptor

E2000 Adaptor

E2000 PigtailSC Adaptor

SC Adaptor

SC PigtailLC Duplex Adaptor

LC Duplex Adaptor

LC Duplex Pigtail

24Position
GREY

24Position
GREY

W31 - Adaptors Only W31 24 Position SC/E2000 IP65 Distribution Box - Unloaded
lP65 Distribution Box suitable for up to 24 SC or E2000 Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded with your choice of 
adaptors and allows for the installation of up to 24 fibres.
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Part No.
ST Singlemode IP02STS16

ST Multimode IP02STM16

FC Singlemode IP02FCS16

Part No.
SC Duplex Singlemode IP03SCS08

SC Duplex Multimode IP03SCM08

Part No.
FC Multimode IP02FCM16

FC APC Singlemode IP02FCA16

Part No.
SC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet IP03SCV08

SC APC Duplex Singlemode IP03SCA08

Part No.
SC Simplex Multimode IP01SCM08
SC Simplex Singlemode IP01SCS08
SC APC Simplex Singlemode IP01SCA08
E2000 Multimode IP01E2M08
E2000 Singlemode IP01E2S08

Part No.
E2000 APC Singlemode IP01E2A08
LC Duplex Multimode Beige IP01LCM08
LC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet IP01LCV08
LC Duplex Singlemode IP01LCS08
LC APC Duplex Singlemode IP01LCA08

8 Position
GREY

16 Position
GREY

8 Position
GREY

Ordering Information

IP Rated Distribution Box for Internal/External Use
Height 246mm
Depth 97.5mm
Gland Holes 2
Material ABS
Colour Grey RAL7035

Technical Specification

This range of IP56 rated wall boxes offer a low cost solution for interconnections within a network. The boxes are designed for flexibility as they come in 
different sizes and accommodate for all connector types. 

 ► Interconnection Box

 ► Suitable for all connector types

 ► IP56

Features / Benefits

Applications
 ► Internal/External

 ► Use with Pre-Terms 

 ► Use with Field installable connectors

IP56 Wall Boxes

IP02

IP03

IP01 IP01 8 Position SC/LC/E2000 IP56 Wall Box
IP56 Indoor / Outdoor Wall Box suitable for up to 8 SC, LC or E2000 Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded with your 
choice of adaptors and allows for the installation of up to 16 fibres.

IP56 Indoor / Outdoor Wall Box suitable for up to 16 ST or FC Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded with your choice of 
adaptors and allows for the installation of up to 16 fibres.

IP56 Indoor / Outdoor Wall Box suitable for up to 8 SC Duplex Adaptors. The box is pre-loaded with your choice of 
adaptors and allows for the installation of up to 16 fibres.

E2000 AdaptorSC Adaptor LC Duplex Adaptor

IP02 16 Position ST/FC IP56 Wall Box

IP03 8 Position SC Duplex IP56 Wall Box

ST Adaptor

SC Adaptor

FC Adaptor

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information
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Compact Termination Box
Our compact termination box is designed for use in residential and business applications 
for the termination of up to four fibres. The wall box enables the installation of either a 
single blown tube cable using up to a 4 fibre blown unit or two 2 fibre ruggedised cables 
to be spliced to four SC pigtails (PC or APC), which connect to adaptors at the base of 
the unit. The unit can be quickly installed within an office, house or communication room 
environment.

Compact Termination Box
Number of splice trays 1

Maximum fibre capacity 4 Fibres

Maximum cable diameter (mm) 10

Maximum no. of customer feeds 4 Patch cords

Required space envelope (mm) (L) 80 x (W) 120 x (D) 25

Operating temperature -20°C to +50°C (5 to 95% RH)

Material

Cap FR High Impact Polystyrene 

Base FR High Impact Polystyrene

Splitter trays FR High Impact Polystyrene

Packing dimensions (W) 100 x (H) 150 x (D) 50 mm

Packed weight 0.16 kg

Net weight 0.1 kg

Testing

Optical Tested 1310nm, 1550nm and 1625nm

Dry heat BS EN 60068-2-2 Test Bb

Damp heat IEC 60068-2-3

Change of temperature IEC 60068-2-14

Vibration IEC 60068-2-6

Shock IEC 60068-2-27

Technical Specification

Ordering Information

 ► Ability to allow cables to enter from rear or bottom of the unit

 ► All fibres are positively managed to maintain a 30mm minimum bend radius

 ► Tamper proof cover, security screws available as an option

 ► Unit manufactured from fire resistant UL94-V0 rated material

 ► Patch cords exit unit on bottom face and are protected by two protective covers

 ► Ergonomic design

 ► Optional removable rear entry cable management

 ► Flip tray to allow access to pigtails and cable entry

 ► Removable cover for easy access

 ► Standard colour white. Other colours available on request

Description Part No.
Compact Termination Box CSB06

Scan for More
Information



WEB: WWW.FIBREFAB.COM | EMAIL: SALES@FIBREFAB.COM | CALL: +44 (0)870 127 3330114

E
xt

er
na

l E
nc

lo
su

re
s

4

This internal termination box is designed for use in residential, small and large business 
premises.  The unit houses a single splice tray and allows fibres from internal or external 
cables to be spliced to pigtails for connection to the optical network unit. The unit can be 
quickly installed within a home, office or communication room environment.  Internal or 
external cable can enter the unit from the bottom or through the side of the box.

Termination Box  
Number of splice trays 1

NB 
Additional 
items 
required, 
2mm splice 
protector 
must be 
used when 
installing 12 
fibres

Maximum fibre capacity 12 Fibres

Maximum cable diameter 18 mm

IP rating 45

Required space envelope (W) 220 x (H) 150 x (D) 50 mm

Operating temperature -20°C to + 50°C (5 to 95% RH)

Material Wall Box FR ABS Light Grey RAL 7035

Splice tray FR ABS Light Grey RAL 7035

Packing dimensions (W) 230 x (H) 160 x (D) 60 mm

Packed weight 0.87 kg

Net weight 0.57 kg

Testing

Optical Tested 1310nm, 1550nm and 1625nm

Dry heat BS EN 60068-2-2 Test Bb

Damp heat IEC 60068-2-3
Change of 
temperature

IEC 60068-2-14

Vibration IEC 60068-2-6

Shock IEC 60068-2-27

Technical Specification

 ► IP45 rating for internal use

 ► Compact wall mounted unit used for residential, small and large business premises

 ► Tamper proof cover security screws available as an option (refer to optional items)

 ► Tray cover provides circuit protection and contains fibre ID label

 ► Removable cover for easy access.

 ► Unit manufactured from UL94-V0 rated material

 ► Single hinged splice tray enables access for working

 ► Patch cords exit from the bottom of the unit.

 ► Easy cable entry points

 ► Compatible with Blown Fibre Products

Ordering Information

Internal IP Rated Termination Box

Description Part No.
Internal IP Rated Termination Box CSB04

Scan for More
Information
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External IP Rated Termination Box
This termination box is designed for use on the external wall of residential or small 
business premises.  The unit houses a single splice tray and allows fibres from externally 
fed cables (Blown Fibre or conventional), to be spliced to pigtails for connection to the 
optical network unit.  Pigtail fibres or patch cords are routed through the external wall 
fabric via a rear entry/exit position and are protected by 25mm diameter conduit. The unit 
can also be used as a transition point between internal and external cable.

 ► Tamper proof cover security screws available as an option (refer to optional items)

 ► Rear cable entry/exit position allows pigtails or patch 
cords to enter the customer premise

 ► Compact wall mounted unit typically used for 
residential and small business premises

 ► Standard kit supplied complete with all components necessary 
to splice an external cable to four pigtails. For applications 
where 12 fibres are to be spliced (external to internal 
cable), extra splice protectors will be required.

 ► Cable interstices can be sealed against water/gas ingress at 
the entry/exit position if required using a quick set resin

 ► All fibres are positively managed to 30mm minimum bend radius

 ► Cable up to 13mm in diameter can be accommodated with a cable gland

 ► Removable cover fitted with re-enterable seal. 

 ► Water ingress protection to IP55

 ► Unit manufactured from UV resistant material

 ► Compatible with Blown Fibre products

Termination Box  
Number of splice trays 1

NB 
Additional 
items 
required, 
2mm splice 
protector 
must be 
used when 
installing 12 
fibres

Maximum fibre capacity 12 Fibres

Maximum cable diameter 18 mm

IP rating 55

Required space envelope (W) 220 x (H) 150 x (D) 50 mm

Operating temperature -20°C to + 50ºC (5 to 95% RH)

Material Wall Box FR ABS Light Grey RAL 7035

Splice tray FR ABS Light Grey RAL 7035

Packing dimensions (W) 230 x (H) 160 x (D) 60 mm

Packed weight 0.87 kg

Net weight 0.57 kg

Testing

Optical Tested 1310nm, 1550nm and 1625nm

Dry heat BS EN 60068-2-2 Test Bb

Damp heat IEC 60068-2-3: 1969

Change of 
temperature IEC 60068-2-14: 1984

Vibration IEC 60068-2-6: 1995

Shock IEC 60068-2-27: 1987

Technical Specification

Ordering Information

Description Part No.
External IP Rated Termination Box CSB05

Scan for More
Information
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This IP66/67 splice and Pass Through enclosure offers the ability to terminate up to 48 
fibres housed in a robust ABS enclosure for indoor and outdoor applications.

With the multiple gland entry point this enclosure offering a flexible solution that maintains 
the bend radius of the fibres at all times, also included is the new speedway splice tray 
making this enclosure easy to access during installation or re-work with no disturbance 
of the existing cable or fibres.

Technical Specification

 ► Removable cover for easy access

 ► Unit manufactured from UL508 rated material

 ► Raised hinged splice trays enables access for working

 ► Up to 48 heat shrink

 ► All fibres are managed to a 30mm minimum bend radius

 ► Multiple cable entry points

 ► Flammability rated to UL746C

 ► integrated fibre management

 ► 4 x strain tie points and cable ties included

 ► Wall fixing screws included

 ► 2m of transit tubing included

 ► 48 x  Heat shrink splice protectors included

 ► 4 x Cable glands included

Ordering Information

II66/67 Splice And Pass Through Enclosure

Description Part No.
II66/67 Splice And Pass Through Enclosure IP66BOX

Scan for More
Information

Splice And Pass Through Enclosure
Length (mm): 255
Width (mm): 180
Height (mm): 77
Weight  1.6kg
Material Polycarbonate
Base colour RAL 7035
Cover colour RAL 7035
Cover screws material Polyamide
Cover screws colour Grey
Gasket material TPE
Min temperature °C   (short term) -40
Max temperature °C   (short term) 120
Min temperature °C   (continuous) -40
Max temperature °C   (continuous) 80
Min temperature °F   (short term) -40
Max temperature °F   (short term) 250
Min temperature °F   (continuous) -40
Max temperature °F   (continuous) 175
Ingress Protection (EN 60529) IP 66/67
Impact Resistance (EN  62262) IK 08
Electrical insulation Totally insulated
Halogen free (DIN/VDE 0472, Part 815) Yes
UV resistance UL 508
Flammability Rating (UL 746 C 5) UL 746C 5V
Glow Wire Test (IEC   695-2-1) °C 960
NEMA Class NEMA 1, 4, 4X, 6, 12, 13
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Also Available
FibreFab Splice 
Protectors are ideal to 
maintain the strength and 
environmental stability of 
Optical Fibre Cables after 
Fusion Splicing

Comprehensive range 
of Pigtails in all major 
connector types, 
individually bagged and 
identified for full traceability

The most complete range 
of Fibre Optic Cables 
including singlemode and 
Multimode, Loose Tube 
and Tight Buffered and 
STA

Enclosures
A range of fibre optic splicing enclosures are designed for various types of outdoor 
environments and application, easy installation and solid construction.
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Vertical Mounting 
Position

Horizontal Mount-
ing Position

Mounting to Cable 
Bearer

This Dome enclosure is suitable for protecting fibre cable splices in branching 
applications. Its well-engineered injection moulded outer body makes it 
impenetrable to the elements. It can protect splices and ensure reliability and 
usage in ambient temperatures from -40°C to +65 °C. It can be placed in 
aerial, wall mounting, and duct mounting locations.

Description Part No.
48 Splice dome enclosure DOME01

72 Splice dome enclosure DOME02

96 Splice dome enclosure DOME03

144 Splice dome enclosure DOME04

Ordering Information

Technical Specification

Dome Enclosure up to 144 fibres Capacity
Length 440mm 
Width 200mm
Depth 200mm
Weight 3.8kg
Packaged Dimensions 475mm (L) x 240mm (W) x 200mm (H)
Packaged Weight 4.0kg
Maximum Single Fibre Count 144
Maximum Fibres Per Tray 24
Maximum Number Of Trays 6
Number Of Cable Entry Points 4 round 1 oval
Cable entry diameter 8mm - 17.5mm
Sealing Rating IP68
Colour Black
Material ABS
Optimal Operating Temperature -40°C to +65°C

 ► IP68 rating for external use

 ► Holds up to 144 fibres

 ► Easy to re-enter

 ► Cable entry/exit, 1 oval and 4 round

 ► Integrated pressure valve

 ► Termination and splice kit included

 ► Integrated seal, air tight and water proof

 ► Ideal for cable repair

 ► Can be used in through, branch or mid span splice locations

 ► Suitable for aerial, underground duct or direct burial applications

Dome Enclosure Up to 144 Fibres
Scan for More

Information
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Technical Specification

Ordering Information

 ► IP68 rating for external use

 ► Opens via left hand hinge 

 ► Multi-cable entry points

 ► Integrated Pressure valve

 ► Integrated Earth Point

 ► Holds up to 60 single Fibres

 ► Integrated fibre management

 ► Mechanically Sealed ( compression)

 ► Multifunctional Splicing Options

 ► Includes All Splice Protection

 ► Includes Wall Mounting Bracket and Fixings

 ► Can Be Pole Mounted (Optional Extra)

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Maximum Single Fibre Count 60

Maximum Fibres Per Tray 12

Maximum Number Of Trays 5

Number Of Cable Entry Points 3

Suitable For Cable Diameters 8mm to 15mm

Number of Pigtail Outlets 4

Suitable For Pigtail Diameter 2mm

Number of Uncut Cable Entry 1

Suitable For Uncut Cable Diameter 8mm to 15mm

Number of Test outlets 1

Suitable For Test Cable Diameter 6mm

Sealing Rating IP68

Sealing Method For All Entry And Exit Mechanical (compression)

Height 300mm

Width 220mm

Depth 100mm

Weight 2.4kg to 2.7kg

Colour Black

Material ABS

Optimal Operating Temperature -40°C to +65°C

DESCRIPTION Part No.
Hinged Fibre Splice  Enclosure  12 splice DOME05

Hinged Fibre Splice  Enclosure  24 splice DOME06

Hinged Fibre Splice  Enclosure  36 splice DOME07

Hinged Fibre Splice  Enclosure  48 splice DOME08

Hinged Fibre Splice  Enclosure  60 splice DOME09

Optional Extra Part No.
Pole mounting Kit POLEKIT01

Pigtail
entry

Test
cable
entry

Uncut
cable
entry

Cable
entry

Fibre Splice Hinged Enclosure
Scan for More

Information
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Our Mini enclosure is acid and alkaline resistant. Furthermore, its airtight and 
waterproof design makes it ideal for applications in wet/damp environment. 
Since the casing material is recyclable, environmental pollution is minimized. 
The ease of installation is evident, all one needs is a screwdriver from start 
to finish. In addition, for loose tube applications, no heat shrinking work is 
required.

Description Part No.
Box enclosure 24SPLICEBOX

Ordering Information

Technical Specification

 ► IP68 rating for external use

 ► All-in-one construction

 ► Compact and lightweight

 ► Acid and alkaline resistant

 ► Airtight and waterproof

 ► Simple installation

 ► Made of acid-proof and impact resistant polypropylene

 ► Ideal for cable repair work

 ► Environmentally friendly

 ► Working Temperature Range: -40°C ~ 80°C 

 ► Cable Entry Pulling Strength: 30kg

 ► Compression Resistance: 3000 N

 ► Suitable for loose tube cables or slotted core ribbon cables

 ► Can be used in through, branch, or mid-span type splice locations

 ► Suitable for aerial, underground, duct, or buried applications

Dome Enclosure up to 144 fibres Capacity
Length 260mm 
Width 170mm
Depth 70mm
Weight 0.6kg
Packaged Dimensions 185mm (W) X 260mm (L) x 75mm (H)
Packaged Weight 0.85kg
Maximum Single Fibre Count 24
Maximum Fibres Per Tray 12
Maximum Number Of Trays 2
Number Of Cable Entry Points 4
Cable entry diameter 8mm - 16mm
Sealing Rating IP68
Colour Black
Material ABS
Optimal Operating Temperature -40°C to +80°C

Fibre Splice Box Enclosure
Scan for More

Information
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This  inline enclosure is suitable for protecting fibre cable splices in straight 
through and branching applications. Its well-engineered injection moulded 
outer body make it impenetrable to the elements. It can protect splices and 
ensure reliability and usage in ambient temperatures from -40°C to +65 °C. 
It can be placed in aerial, underground, wall mounting, and duct mounting 
locations.

Description Part No.
24 Splice Inline enclosure INLINE01

48 Splice Inline enclosure INLINE02

72 Splice Inline enclosure INLINE03

144 Splice Inline enclosure INLINE04

196 Splice Inline enclosure INLINE05

Ordering Information

Technical Specification

 ► IP68 rating for external use

 ► 3 cable entry position at each end

 ► Termination and splice kit included

 ► Integrated seal, air tight and water proof

 ► Can be used in through, branch or mid span splice locations

 ► Suitable for aerial, underground duct or direct burial applications

 ► Ideal for cable repair

 ► Integrated pressure valve

 ► Holds up to 196  splices

 ► Easy to re-enter

Dome Enclosure 24 to 72 Splices 144 to 192 Splices
Height* 90.5mm 150mm
Width 210mm 216mm
Depth 450mm
Maximum Single Fibre Count 48 to 192
Maximum Fibres Per Tray 24
Maximum Number Of Trays 8
Number Of Cable Entry Points 6
Suitable For Cable Diameter 8mm to 16mm Ø
Sealing Rating IP68
Colour Black
Material ABS
Weight 2kg 3kg
Optimal Operating Temperature -40°C to +65°C

Fibre Splice Inline Enclosure

Scan for More
Information

*Height will vary as splice count increases
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Speedway Fibre Splice Tray For Up To 24 Fibres 123
Speedway 6 Segment Fibre Management Spool 124
Fusion Splice Protectors 126
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Cable Management Tray 129
Cable Management Bars with Detachable Hooks 130
Patch Cord Storage Panel 132
Cabinet Accessories 133
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Ordering Information

Technical Specification

 ► Unique external fibre pathway allows easy storage of excess 
fibre and multi-directional routing of entry and exit fibres

 ► Spacious interior maintains 30mm fibre bend radius and 
allows storage of either 250µm or 900µm buffered fibre

 ► Internal management allows multiple fibre routing options including cross over

 ► Pivoting splice holders allow uninterrupted control of 
fibre prior to splicing and during rework

 ► Built in fibre pick can be used to withdraw individual 
fibres and can be stored in the tray after use

 ► Will hold up to 24 splices with either heatshrink or crimp style splice protectors

 ► Supplied with tray hinge to maintain access to splices with stacked trays

 ► Transparent clip in lid supplied with every tray

 ► Cable tie points to secure fibre on entry and exit

 ► Mountable via central hole, DIN style holes or double sided foam adhesive pad

 ► Fibre management

 ► Internal and external

 ► Wall boxes

 ► Patch panels

Splice Tray with Clear Lid Part No.
Speedway Fibre Splice Tray Heat Shrink SPT01

Speedway Fibre Splice Tray Crimp Style SPT02

 Stackable  Supplied with cassette lid

Splice Tray
Width 168mm

Depth 124mm

Height 13mm

Net  weight 81g

Material ABS

Colour Blue

Operating temperature -40°C to +60°C

Designed in accordance with
TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, EN50173, 
IEC60304, IEC61754, EN297-1

Compliant to Reach / SVHC

Features 

Introducing the revolutionary new FibreFab Speedway splice tray with 
unrivalled ease of use and flexibility. Featuring a unique external fibre pathway 
and pivoting splice holder arrangement this tray redefines the concept of 
splice management, combining fibre management and splicing control in one 
product. Due to its accommodating internal dimensions the Speedway splice 
tray is able to comfortably hold 24 splices with either heatshrink or crimp style 
splice protectors with up to 900µm buffered fibres.

Applications

Design Registration Number 001274211

Speedway Fibre Splice Tray

Scan for More
Information

For Up To 24 Fibres

Available 
Online
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Internal Fibre Management 
Channels and cross over 

radius protection

Removable Fibre Pick - 
Used to withdraw 
individual fibres

Tray hinge - 
For additional splice trays to be mounted

Hinged style holder for
heat shrink splice holder

Mounting holes for panel

 Storage for fibre pick

External Fibre Management 
Channels

Hinged holder for
crimp style splice

All dimensions in mm

Technical Drawing

1
3

168

1
2
4

42

Ø5 Ø4

Speedway Fibre Splice Tray
For Up To 24 Fibres
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Fibre Management Spool

Diameter Max 96mm

Height - Individual 22mm with Adhesive pad, 21mm without

Height – 2 Stacked 37mm with Adhesive pad, 36mm without

Net  weight 27g

Packaged weight 27g

Material ABS

Colour Blue

Operating temperature -40°C to +50°C

Designed in accordance with TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, EN50173

Compliant to
IEC60304, IEC61754, EN297-1
Reach / SVHC

Features 

Introducing the revolutionary FibreFab Speedway bend radius spool with its 
unrivalled ease of use and flexibility. Designed to accommodate a number of 
cable diameters up to 3mm.  This incredibly versatile accessory allows the 
installer to use the complete unit for fibre storage or break it down into up 
to 6 individual components suitable for fibre management/routing.   These 
can then be mounted via adhesive foam pads or via screws.  It allows two 
channels of routing aiding segregation of incoming and exiting fibre bundles.  
The individual spools are designed to stack up into as many units as you may 
require through a simple snap fit system.

Applications

Design Registration Number 001274211

Ordering Information

Technical Specification

 ► Fibre pathway allows easy storage of excess fibre and 
multi-directional routing of entry and exit fibres

 ► Allows storage of 250µm, 900µm up to 3mm fibre cabling

 ► Minimum 30mm Bend Radius

 ► Can be split in to six separate sections

 ► Clips together allowing multiple stacks to be formed

 ► Mountable via central hole by screw, or 
double sided foam adhesive pad

 ► Fibre management

 ► Internal and external

 ► Wall boxes

 ► Patch panels

Splice Tray with Clear Lid Part No.
Speedway Bend Radius Spool SPOOL6/PAD

Speedway Six Segment Fibre Management Spool

One segment Two segment

Three segment

Six segment

Side view - Two stacked

Scan for More
Information

Available 
Online
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Fusion Splice Protectors

 ► Components: heat shrinkable outer tube, hot melt 
fusion tube and stainless steel strength rod

 ► Provides strength and protection to optical fibre splices

 ► Clear sleeve to allow visual location of splice prior to shrinking

 ► Easy to use and install without damaging splice

 ► Maintains optical properties of fibre

 ► Sealant protects splice

Splice Protector (L) Tube (A) Rod (B) Tube Colour
Packing Part No.O.D 

Recovered Length I.D Length O.D Outer/Inner

2.5±0.2 45±1 1.2±0.1 43±1 1.0±0.1 Clear/Clear 100/pcs SPLICE45CLEAR

2.5±0.2 60±1 1.2±0.1 58±1 1.0±0.1 Clear/Clear 100/pcs SPLICE60CLEAR

3.0±0.2 60±1 1.2±0.1 58±1 1.0±0.1 Clear/Clear 100/pcs SPLICE60CLEAR3MM

2.5±0.2 45±1 1.2±0.1 43±1 1.0±0.1 Various/Various* TBA SPLICE45COLOUR

1.5±0.2 25±1 0.95±0.1 23±1 0.5±0.1 Clear/Clear 100/pcs POA

1.5±0.2 35±1 1.8±0.1 33±1 0.5±0.1 Clear/Clear 100/pcs POA

1.5±0.2 20±1 0.95±0.1 18±1 0.5±0.1 Clear/Clear 100/pcs POA

1.4±0.2 26±1 0.95±0.1 23±1 0.5±0.1 Clear/Clear 100/pcs POA

2±0.2 25±1 1.6±0.1 22±1 0.8±0.1 Clear/Clear 100/pcs POA

2.5±0.2 40±1 1.6±0.1 37±1 1.2±0.1 Clear/Clear 100/pcs POA 

2.5±0.2 30±1 1.75±0.1 27±1 1.2±0.1 Clear/Clear 100/pcs POA

*Pack Comprises of : 12 individual splices in a single bag. The colour set includes the colours designated in IEC 60304; Blue, orange, green, brown, Grey, 
White, Red, Black, Yellow, Violet, Rose and Aqua.

Our splice protectors are designed to maintain the strength & environmental 
stability of optical fibre cables after fusion splicing.

Technical Specification

Fusion Splice Protectors
Stainless Rod 301 Grade

Shrink Process Heat to 125°C / maintain 80 seconds / cool

Outer Tube Cross-linked polyolefin

Inner Tube Ethylene Vinyl Acetate

Construction
Outer tube encloses and captures fusion tube 
and rod. Fusion tube centred in assembly. 

Operating temperature -45°C to +100°C
Minimum shrink 
temperature

120°C (full recovery)

Ordering Information

Heat shrink outer tube

EVA Hot Melt fusion tube

Stainless steel rod

L

B A 1.2 1.0 0.8
O.D.

0.5
60
45
40
35
30
26
25

Scan for More
Information
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Splice Tray Kit

Splice Tray Kit
Width 92mm

Length 155mm

Height 10mm

Weight 60g

Material ABS

Colour Black

Operating temperature -40°C to +50°C

Designed in accordance with TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, EN50173, 
IEC60304, IEC61754, EN297-1

Compliant to Reach / SVHC

Features 

Applications

Ordering Information

Description Part No.
Splice Tray Including Heat Shrink Splice Holders and Lid SPT03

Splice Tray Including Crimp Splice Holders and Lid SPT04

FibreFab offer a splice tray kit that provides protection for up to 24 splices. 
The kit includes a splice tray, lid and splice holders (either heat shrink or crimp 
type). The tray ensures the minimum bend radius is protected and has multiple 
cable entry points.

 ► Up to 12 heat shrink splices

 ► Up to 24 crimp style splices

 ► Cable tie points to secure fibre on entry and exit

 ► Mountable via central DIN style holes

 ► Includes tray, lid and splice holders

 ► Fibre Management

 ► Internal and external

 ► Wall Boxes

 ► Patch Panels

Universal Splice Tray with Lid
(Supplied in both kits)

Crimp Splice Holder
(Supplied in SPT04)

Heat Shrink  Splice Holder

(Supplied in SPT03)

Technical Specification

Splice Cassette Hinge Part No.
Splice Tray Hinge BUCKLE

Splice Cassette With Clear Lid Part No.
2 x 6 way stackable splice cassette complete 
with clear lid.

SPLICE12BASEUNIT

Additional 2 x 6 way stackable splice cassette 
complete with clear lid.

SPLICECASSETTE12

Splice Cassette With Clear Lid

Splice Cassette Hinges

Crimp Splice Protector Part No.
Metal Crimp Splice Protector SPLICECRIMP

Crimp Splice Protector

 ► (Cassettes are hinged to one side)

 ► Width: 90mm Length: 160mm Depth: 7mm

Patch Panel Accessories

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information
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Cable Management Kit Part No.
Cable Management Kit 1x Self adhesive splice bridge

1x Safety sticker
8x Self adhesive bunny clips 
1x Cable gland (13.5mm)

CABLEMANAGEMENT 

Cable Gland (Fits 20mm patch panel hole and accommodates cable up to 12mm diameter.) PG13.5GLAND

Cable management bunny clip with peel-off adhesive underside. 118-68C

Splice Bridge (Width: 37mm - Length: 95mm - Depth: 16mm) SPLICEBRIDGE

 ► 1x Self adhesive splice bridge

 ► 1x Safety sticker

 ► 8x Self adhesive bunny clips 

 ► 1x Cable gland (13.5mm)

 ► Holds up to 24 heatshrink splices

Cable Management Kit

Panel Blanks Part No.
ST Blank Plug (Also used for FC) STBLANK

SC duplex Blank Plug SCDUPLEXBLANK

SC Simplex Blank Plug SCSIMPLEXBLANK

ST/FC BLANK

SC SIMPLEX BLANK

SC DUPLEX BLANK

Panel Blanks

Cage Nuts Part No.
Cage Nuts, Bag of 50 178-45D

Cage Nuts

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information

Scan for More
Information

Patch Panel Accessories
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Description

The 1U Sliding Management tray provides a versatile solution for managing 
both patch cords at the front of the rack and slack storage at the rear. The 
individual hooks can be placed as per the installer’s preference. The sliding 
slack storage at the rear provides support for incoming cables which caters 
for both High Density UltraSlim solutions and standard deeper sliding patch 
panels. 

Features & Benefits

 ► Detachable hooks to be placed as per installers preference

 ► 1U to provide cable management between patch panels

 ► 19’’ rack mountable 

 ► Provides patch cable management with minimal attenuation loss

 ► Adjustable mounting brackets

 ► Sliding rear tray caters for both shallow and deep patch panels

 ► Hoops inside the tray provide a neat and tidy solution for excess cable 
management

Applications

 ► Data centres, premise installations, telecommunication networks

 ► Ethernet, Fibre Channel, ATM, LAN, MAN and WAN

 ► Data communication

 ► Indoor applications

SLM01

SLM02

1U Sliding Cable Management Tray

Technical Specification

Element Characteristic

Height (mm) 44

Width (mm) 482

Depth (mm) 308

Tray Sliding Travel (mm) 170

Net weight (kg) 1.8

Hook Material Polypropylene

Tray Material Cold Rolled Steel

Material thickness (mm) 1.2

Tray Material coating Electrostatic powder coating

Hook Colour Dark Grey RAL 7015 & Grey RAL 7035

Tray Colour Black RAL 9004 & Grey RAL 7035

Operating temperature (°C) -40 to +60

Designed in accordance with TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, EN50173, 
IEC60304, IEC61754, EN297-1

Material compliant to RoHS2, Reach/SVHC

Description Part No.

Black Sliding Management with Dark Grey Hooks SLM01

Grey Sliding Management with Grey Hooks SLM02

Technical Drawing

Ordering Information

Front View

Top View

1U Sliding Cable Management Tray

Scan for More
Information

Available 
Online
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Short Hook Long Hook

87

1U Cable Management Bar 
with Detachable Hooks

Description

The 1U cable bar with detachable hooks is designed to manage patch cords for 
high density solutions. The individual hooks can be placed as per the installer’s 
preference. The cable management bar can be supplied in a range of different 
colour such as black, grey and silver depending on the customer’s preference. 

Features & Benefits
 ► Detachable hooks to be placed as per installers preference

 ► 1U to provide cable management between patch panels

 ► 19’’ rack mountable 

 ► Provides patch cable management with minimal attenua-
tion loss 

Applications

 ► Data centres, premise installations, telecommunication networks

 ► Ethernet, Fibre Channel, ATM, LAN, MAN and WAN

 ► Data communication

 ► Indoor applications

Element Characteristic

Height (mm) 44

Width (mm) 482

Depth (mm) 70 (Short Hooks) / 99 (Long Hooks)

Net weight (kg) 0.33

Number of cable rings 6

Material Cold Rolled Steel

Material thickness (mm) 1.2

Plate Colour Black RAL 9004, Grey 7035 & Polished Metal

Hook Colour Dark Grey 7015 & Grey 7035 

Operating temperature (°C) -40 to +60

Designed in accordance with TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, EN50173, 
IEC60304, IEC61754, EN297-1

Compliant to Reach / SVHC

Description Part No.

Black RAL9004 with Grey RAL7015 58mm Hooks 1UCABLEBAR/PL01 

Light Grey RAL7035 with Light Grey RAL7035 
58mm Hooks 1UCABLEBAR/PL02 

Black RAL9004 with Grey RAL7015 87mm Hooks 1UCABLEBAR/PL04 

Technical Drawing

1UCABLEBAR/PL01 

1UCABLEBAR/PL02 

Detachable Hooks available in 58mm and 87mm

Technical Specification Ordering Information

Front View
Side View

Scan for More
Information

Available 
Online
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Description

The 2U cable bar with detachable hooks is designed to manage patch cords for 
high density solutions. The individual hooks can be placed as per the installer’s 
preference. The cable management bar can be supplied in a range of different 
colour such as black, grey and polished metal depending on the customer’s 
preference. 

Features & Benefits
 ► Detachable hooks to be placed as per  installers 
preference

 ► 2U to provide cable management between patch panels

 ► 19’’ rack mountable 

 ► Provides patch cable management with minimal 
attenuation loss

Applications

 ► Data centres, premise installations, telecommunication networks

 ► Ethernet, Fibre Channel, ATM, LAN, MAN and WAN

 ► Data communication

 ► Indoor applications

Element Characteristic

Height (mm) 88

Width (mm) 482

Depth (mm) 70

Net weight (kg) 0.6

Number of cable rings 12

Material Cold Rolled Steel

Material thickness (mm) 1.2

Plate Colour Black RAL 9004, Grey RAL 7035 & Polished Metal

Hook Colour Dark Grey RAL 7015 & Grey RAL 7035 

Operating temperature (°C) -40 to +60

Designed in accordance with  TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, EN50173, 
IEC60304, IEC61754, EN297-1

Compliant to Reach / SVHC

Description Part No.

Black RAL 9004 with Grey RAL 7015 Hooks 2UCABLEBAR/PL01

Light Grey RAL 7035 with Light Grey RAL7035 Hooks 2UCABLEBAR/PL02 

Technical Drawing

Technical Specification Ordering Information

2UCABLEBAR/PL01 

2UCABLEBAR/PL02 

Front View
Side View

Detachable Hook

2U Cable Management Bar 
with Detachable Hooks

Scan for More
Information

Available 
Online
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Description
The 2U Patch cord storage panel with detachable rings and bend radius spools 
is designed to manage patch cords of various lengths. The individual hooks 
and spools can be placed as per the installer’s preference to manage patch 
cords effectively whilst protecting the bend radius at all times. The patch cord 
storage panel can be supplied in a range of different colours such as black, 
grey and polished metal depending on the customers preference.

Features & Benefits
 ► Detachable hooks to be placed as per  installers 
preference

 ► 2U to provide cable management between patch panels

 ► 19’’ rack mountable 

 ► Provides patch cable management with minimal 
attenuation loss

Applications

 ► Data centres, premise installations, telecommunication networks

 ► Ethernet, Fibre Channel, ATM, LAN, MAN and WAN

 ► Data communication

 ► Indoor applications

Element Characteristic

Height (mm) 88

Width (mm) 482

Depth (mm) 57.5

Net weight (kg) 0.6

Number of 58mm cable rings 4

Number of cable spools 8

Material Cold Rolled Steel

Material thickness (mm) 1.2

Plate Colour Black RAL9004, Grey RAL7035 & Polished Metal

Hook Colour Dark Grey RAL7015 & Grey RAL7035 

Operating temperature (°C) -40 to +60

Designed in accordance with  TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, EN50173, 
IEC60304, IEC61754, EN297-1

Compliant to Reach / SVHC

Description Part No.

Black RAL9004 with Grey RAL7015 Hooks 2UCABLEBAR/PL04

Light Grey RAL7035 with Light Grey RAL7035 Hooks 2UCABLEBAR/PL05

Technical Drawing

Technical Specification Ordering Information

2UCABLEBAR/PL04 

2UCABLEBAR/PL05 

Front View
Side View

Detachable Hook Detachable Spool

2U Patch Cord Storage Panel
with Detachable Hooks

Scan for More
Information

Available 
Online
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Cable Management Bars
Description Part No.

1U Cable management bar 1UCABLEBAR

1U Cable management bar - Grey 1UCABLEBAR/G

2U Cable management bar 2UCABLEBAR

1U Cable management bar with brush - 
Recessed - Black

1UCABLEBAR/REC

1U Cable management bar with brush - 
Recessed - Grey

1UCABLEBAR/REC/G

2U

 ► 19” rack mount

 ► Black / Grey powder coat finish 

1U

Ordering Information

1U Recessed (with brush)

Blanking Plates
Description Part No.

1U blank plate 1UBLANK

2U blank plate 2UBLANK

3U blank plate 3UBLANK

Blanking Plates

 ► 19” Rack Mount

 ► Black Powder Coat

4 Ring Cable Management Bars

Cabinet Accessories

Scan for More
Information
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Brush Strips
Description Part No.

1U Brush Strip 1UBRUSHSTRIP03

1U Cable Management Bar with Brush Strip 1UCABLEBAR/BR

Brush Strips

With rings

Without rings

Ordering Information
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Cabinet Accessories
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Cabinets
19” Wall Cabinets 136
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 ► 6U, 9U, 12U,15U, 18U and 22U 450mm deep

 ► 9U, 12U, 15U and 18U 600mm deep

 ► Sliding 19” mounting angles front and rear

 ► Standard ventilation top and bottom

 ► Vented framed door with safety glass

 ► Rear panel included

 ► Easy one man installation

 ► Heavy duty construction, 60kg (UDL)

 ► Comes completely assembled

 ► Lockable side panel

 ► Door opens 180°, left or right hinged

 ► Built in cable strain relief positions

Equipment Installation

 ► Drill and mount wall bracket into the desired position

 ► Minimum of 5mm screws

 ► Maximum of 8mm screws

 ► Simply lift cabinet onto the bracket hooks

 ► Secure to the bracket with internal screws

19” Wall Cabinets
One Man Installation

Scan for More
Information
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Technical Specification

450mm Deep 600mm Deep

Height 6U, 9U, 12U, 15U, 18U,22U 9U, 12U,15U,18U

Width 600mm 600mm

Top and Base Panel 1.2mm

Side Panel 1.2mm

Framework 1.2mm

19” Mounting Angles 1.5mm

Material thickness 1.2mm

Paint Degrease

Phosphate dip

Material coating Power coating

Colour Grey RAL7035

UDL (Uniformity Distributed Load) 60kg

Degree of protection IP20

Chassis support (L RAIL) max load 20kg

Matching lock configuration on side panel

Individual lock on front  door

450mm Weight 600mm Weight
6U 20.5kg 9U 28.5kg
9U 24kg 12U 32.5kg
12U 27.5kg 15U 36kg
15U 31kg 18U 42kg
18U 36.5kg
22U 41.5kg

Wall mount bracket

Easy mounting

Internal fixing to ensure safety

450 or 600mm

600mm

6U = 368mm
9U = 501mm
12U = 635mm
 

330mm70mm 70mm

530mm

Wall mount bracket measurements

All dimensions in mm
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450mm Part No.
19” 6U (450mm) Wall Cabinets One Man Installation WC016

19” 9U (450mm) Wall Cabinets One Man Installation WC019

19” 12U (450mm) Wall Cabinets One Man Installation WC0112

19” 15U (450mm) Wall Cabinets One Man Installation WC0115

19” 18U (450mm) Wall Cabinets One Man Installation WC0118

19” 22U (450mm) Wall Cabinets One Man Installation WC0122

600mm Part No.
19” 9U (600mm) Wall Cabinets One Man Installation WC029

19” 12U (600mm) Wall Cabinets One Man Installation WC0212

19” 15U (600mm) Wall Cabinets One Man Installation WC0215

19” 18U (600mm) Wall Cabinets One Man Installation WC0218

Ordering Information

19” Wall Cabinets

Scan for More
Information
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Connectors and Adaptors
Fibre Optic Cable

Tools and Test Equipment

Forms and 
Guides

Videos

For more information and to download the latest 
catalogues visit our website at www.fibrefab.com

We also stock a wide array of cabling solutions, tooling equipment, 
connectors and adaptors.

Find out more... click www.fibrefab.com
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Find the FibreFab app by visiting the App Store or Google Play store and searching for FibreFab.

App features: Latest News, Up To Date Catalogues, Live Chat and Video Tutorials
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Products covered by GB and other patents and/or patents applied for:  Pre-Terminated Cable Breakout Module, UHD Modular System and Shuttered Quad Adaptor  
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Tel:  +44 (0) 870 127 3330
Fax: +44 (0) 870 127 3331
E-mail: sales@fibrefab.com
www.fibrefab.com

FibreFab Inc
517 Progress Drive
Suite N, Linthicum,
MD 21090, USA.
Tel:  +1-410-242-9026
Fax: +1-410-242-7747
E-mail: sales@fibrefabinc.com
www.fibrefabinc.com

Dubai United States of America China

Search for FibreFab or visit
www.fibrefab.com/linkedin

Search for FibreFab or visit
www.fibrefab.com/twitter

Search for FibreFab or visit
www.fibrefab.com/youtube

Search for FibreFab or visit
www.fibrefab.com/google


